
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

  

 

New Arrivals  
May 2016 

 

Library & Information Services 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 1 

IMT LIBRARY                                NEW ARRIVALS                                 APRIL, 2016  

IMT LIBRARY                                NEW ARRIVALS                                 APRIL, 2016  

 

 

    1  Abbott, Andrew                                              

         Digital paper: a manual for research and writing with     

         library and internet materials / Abbott, Andrew.--        

         Chicago: The University of Chicago Press, 2014.  xv, 259.  

         ISBN : 9780226167787.                                     

         300.72           41724                                    

                                                                   

         ** Library research; Report writing; Research             

                                                                   

    2  Acemoglu, Daron                                             

         Economics / Acemoglu, Daron.-- Boston: Pearson, 2016.     

         788 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781292079202.                                     

         330           41734                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economics                                              

                                                                   

    3  Aczel, Amir D                                               

         Complete business statistics / Aczel, Amir D.--7th ed.--  

         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015.  xxvii, 960 p.              

         ISBN : 9780071077903.                                     

         519.5           41868; CD41868(Ref.)                      

                                                                   

         ** Business statistics; Statistics                        

                                                                   

    4  Agarwala, Ramgopal                                          

         India 2050: a roadmap to sustainable prosperity /         

         Agarwala, Ramgopal.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014. 

         xxxv, 350 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9789351500438.                                     

         338.954           41796                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economic development; Economic history; Social policy  

                            

                                        

    5  Ahmed, Nazir                                                

         The son of the moment / Ahmed, Nazir.-- New Delhi: Orient 

         Longman, 2002.  xxv, 246 p.                               

         ISBN : 9788125022558.                                     

         823           41818                                       

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; Novel                                         

            

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 2 

 

                                                        

    6  Albright, S Christian                                       

         Management science modeling / Albright, S Christian.--4th 

         ed.-- Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2012.  xiii, 917 p.        

         ISBN : 9788131517932.                                     

         658           41826; CD41826(Ref.)(Ref.)                  

                                                                   

         ** Management science; Industrial management;             

         Mathematical models                                       

 

    7  Aldrich, James O                                            

         Using IBM SPSS statistics: an interactive hands on        

         approach / Aldrich, James O.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage   

         Publications, 2016.  xxiii, 447 p.                        

         ISBN : 9781483383576.                                     

         005.131           41653                                   

                                                                   

         ** SPSS; IBM; SPSS-Windows                                

                                                                   

    8  Aswathappa, K                                               

         International business / Aswathappa, K.--6th ed.-- New    

         Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.  xxxvii, 891 p.                 

         ISBN : 9789339222581.                                     

         658.049           41897                                   

                                                                   

         ** International business; Multinational corporations     

                                                                   

    9  Axsater, Sven                                               

         Inventory control / Axsater, Sven.--3rd ed.-- Cham:       

         Springer, 2015.                                           

         ISBN : 9783319157283.                                     

         658.787           41812                                   

                                                                   

         ** Inventory control; Production planning                 

                                                                   

   10  Ayres, Robert U                                             

         The bubble economy: is sustainable growth possible? /     

         Ayres, Robert U.-- London: The MIT Press, 2014.  xiv, 370 

       p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9780262027434.                                     

         338.54           41720                                    

                                                                   

         ** Financial crises; Power resources; Sustainable         

         development                                               

                                                                   

   11  Azad, Maulana Abul Kalam                                    

         India wins freedom: the complete version / Azad, Maulana  

         Abul Kalam.-- New Delhi: Orient Blackswan, 2015.  xiv,    

         283 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788125005148.                                     

         954.1           41816(Out)                                

                                                                   

         ** History; Foreign politics                              



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 3 

                                                                   

   12  Badrinath, Chaturvedi                                       

         The women of the Mahabharata: the question of truth /     

         Badrinath, Chaturvedi.-- Hyderabad: Orient Longman, 2008. 

         ix, 276 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9788125035145.                                     

         294.5923           41819                                  

                                                                   

         ** Mahabharata; Women-Biography                           

                                                                   

   13  Baesens, Bart                                               

         Fraud analytics using descriptive, predictive and social  

         network techniques: a guide to data science for fraud     

         detection / Baesens, Bart.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015 

         xxix, 367 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9788126558209.                                     

         658.47           41742(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Fraud analytics; Analytics                             

                                                                   

   14  Balakrishnan, Pulapre                                       

         Economic growth and its distribution in India /           

         Balakrishnan, Pulapre.-- Hyderabad: Orient BlackSwan,     

         2015.  xvi, 497 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9788125059011.                                     

         330.954           41827                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economic growth; Economic development                  

                                                                   

   15  Bamber, Greg J                                              

         International and comparative employment relations:       

         national regulation, global changes / Bamber, Greg J.--   

         6th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxvii, 418 

       p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9781473911550.                                     

         331           41627                                       

                                                                   

         ** Comparative industrial relations; Labor policy;        

         Industrial relations                                      

                                                                   

   16  Bamber, Matt                                                

         Accounting and finance for managers: a decision making    

         approach / Bamber, Matt.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014.   

         ix, 478 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9780749469139.                                     

         658.15           41668                                    

                                                                   

         ** Managerial accounting; Decision making; Business       

         enterprises; Finance; Financial management                

               

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 4 

                                                     

   17  Banerjee, Robin                                             

         Who cheats and how?: scams, fraud and the dark side of    

         the corporate world / Banerjee, Robin.-- New Delhi: Sage  

         Publications, 2015.  xxxiii, 300 p.                       

         ISBN : 9789351500612.                                     

         364.163           41809                                   

                                                                   

         ** Corporations; Corrupt practices; Bank-Fraud; Commercial crimes                                         

                                                                   

   18  Banks, David L                                              

         Adversarial risk analysis / Banks, David L.-- Boca Raton: 

         CRC Press, 2016.  x, 214 p.                               

         ISBN : 9781498712392.                                     

         519.3           41739                                     

                                                                   

         ** Adversarial risk analysis; Game theory; Risk assessment                                                

                                                                   

   19  Barthalon, Eric                                             

         Uncertainty expectations and financial instability:       

         reviving Allais's lost theory of psychological time /     

         Barthalon, Eric.-- New York: Columbia University Press,   

         2014.  xlvi, 396 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9780231166287.                                     

         332.6019           41732                                  

                                                                   

         ** Investments; Financial instability                     

                                                                   

   20  Baye, Michael R                                             

         Managerial economics and business strategy / Baye,        

         Michael R.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2014.       

         xxxvi, 636 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789339204068.                                     

         331.714           41871                                   

                                                                   

         ** Managerial economics; Strategic planning               

                                                                   

   21  Behn, Robert D                                              

         Performancestat potential: a leadership strategy for      

         producing results / Behn, Robert D.-- Washington D C:     

         Brookings Institution Press, 2014.  xvi, 413 p.           

         ISBN : 9780815725275.                                     

         658.4092           41759                                  

                                                                   

         ** Organizational change; Political planning; Public      

         administration; Leadership                                

                                                                   

   22  Bellinger, William K                                        

         The economic analysis of public policy / Bellinger,       

         William K.--2nd ed.-- London: Routledge, 2016.  x, 502 p. 

         ISBN : 9781138796348.                                     

         320.6           41741                                     

                                                                   

         ** Economic policy; Public policy                         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 5 

                   

                                                 

   23  Bergstrom, Theodore C                                       

         Workouts in intermediate microeconomics / Bergstrom,      

         Theodore C.--9th ed.-- New York: W W Norton & Company,    

         2014.  566 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9780393922615.                                     

         338.5           41659                                     

                                                                   

         ** Microeconomics; Economics                              

                                                                   

   24  Berman, Evan M                                              

         Human resource management in public service: paradoxes,   

         processes and problems / Berman, Evan M.--5th ed.-- Los   

         Angeles: Sage, 2016.  xviii, 562 p.                       

         ISBN : 9781483340036.                                     

         658.3           41624                                     

                                                                   

         ** Human resource management                              

                                                                   

   25  Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar                                  

         The magnetic organization: attracting and retaining the   

         best talent / Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar.-- New Delhi:    

         Sage, 2015.  xviii, 193 p.                                

         ISBN : 9789351503873.                                     

         658.3125           41801                                  

 

         ** Employee selection; Employee retention; Personnel      

         management                                                

                                                                   

   26  Bischoping, Katherine                                       

         Analyzing talk in the social sciences: narrative,         

         conversation and discourse strategies / Bischoping,       

         Katherine.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  ix, 222 

       p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9781446272497.                                     

         300.722           41610                                   

                                                                   

         ** Social service; Qualitative research                   

                                                                   

   27  Bordo, Michael D                                            

         The great inflation: the rebirth of modern central        

         banking / Bordo, Michael D.-- Chicago: The University of  

         Chicago Press, 2013.  xi, 532 p.                          

         ISBN : 9780226066950.                                     

         332.4           41730                                     

                                                                   

         ** Inflation finance; Economic history                    

 

 

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 6 

                                                                   

   28  Bose, Madhuri                                               

         The Bose brothers and Indian independence: an insider's   

         account / Bose, Madhuri.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications,  

         2016.  xxx, 264 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9789351503972.                                     

         920           41789                                       

                                                                   

         ** Bose-Subhas Chandra; Nationalists-India; Biography;    

         Autonomy; Independence movements                          

                                                                   

   29  Bose, Sisir Kumar                                           

         India's spokesman abroad: letters, articles, speeches and 

         statements, 1933-1937 / Bose, Sisir Kumar.-- Ranikhet:    

         Permanent Black, 2012.  xxv, 450 p.                       

         ISBN : 9788178243375.                                     

         920           41815                                       

                                                                   

         ** Bose-Subhas Chandra; Statesmen; Correspondence         

                                                                   

   30  Bowen, Chieh-Chen                                           

         Straightforward statistics / Bowen, Chieh-Chen.-- New     

         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxi, 586 p.              

         ISBN : 9781483358918.                                     

         519.5           41647                                     

                                                                   

         ** Social sciences; Statistical methods; Statistics       

                                                                   

   31  Box, George E P                                             

         Time series analysis: forecasting and control / Box,      

         George E P.-- New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.  xxvi, 

         669 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781118675021.                                     

         519.55           41764                                    

                                                                   

         ** Time series-Analysis; Prediction theory; Transfer      

         functions; Mathematical models                            

 

   32  Boyes, William                                              

         Macroeconomics / Boyes, William.-- Boston: Houghton       

         Mifflin Company, 2008.  xxiv, 517 p.                      

         ISBN : 9780618761272.                                     

         339           41778                                       

                                                                   

         ** Macroeconomics                                         

                                                                   

   33  Bruner, Robert F                                            

         Case studies in finance: managing for corporate value     

         creation / Bruner, Robert F.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw 

         Hill, 2010.  xlvii, 727 p.                                

         ISBN : 9789339204822.                                     

         658.15           41893                                    

                                                                   

         ** Finance; Corporations finance                          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 7 

                                                                   

   34  Brunsdon, Chris                                             

         An introduction to R for spatial analysis and mapping /   

         Brunsdon, Chris.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  ix, 343 p.     

         ISBN : 9781446272954.                                     

         658.47           41630                                    

                                                                   

         ** Spatial analysis; R; Computer program language         

                                                                   

   35  Burayidi, Michael A                                         

         Cities and the politics of difference: multiculturalism   

         and diversity in urban planning / Burayidi, Michael A.--  

         Toronto: University of Toronto Press, 2015.  xvi, 406 p.  

         ISBN : 9781442616158.                                     

         307.12           41655                                    

                                                                   

         ** City planning; Cultural pluralism; Social integration  

                                                                   

   36  Burda, Michael                                              

         Macroeconomics / Burda, Michael.--6th ed.-- New Delhi:    

         Oxford University Press, 2013.  xxi, 573 p.               

         ISBN : 9780198728740.                                     

         339           41743                                       

                                                                   

         ** Managerial economics                                   

                                                                   

   37  Campbell, Haarry F                                          

         Cost benefit analysis: economic and financial appraisal   

         using spreadsheets / Campbell, Haarry F.--2nd ed.--       

         London: Routledge, 2016.  xxi, 435 p.                     

         ISBN : 9781138848801.                                     

         658.1554           41740                                  

                                                                   

         ** Cost effectiveness; Decision making                    

                                                                   

   38  Carroll, Brigid                                             

         Leadership: contemporary critical perspectives / Carroll, 

         Brigid.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxvii, 298 p.           

         ISBN : 9781446294383.                                     

         658.4092           41633                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Contemporary                               

 

   39  Catmull, Edwin E                                            

         Creativity Inc: overcoming the unseen forces that stand   

         in the way of true inspiration / Catmull, Edwin E.-- New  

         York: Random House, 2014.  xvi, 340 p.                    

         ISBN : 9780593070109.                                     

         153.35           41685                                    

                                                                   

         ** Creative ability; Corporate culture; Organizational    

         effectiveness                                             

           

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 8 

                                                         

   40  Chan, Ngai Hang                                             

         Handbook of simulation and financial risk management with 

         practical case studies / Chan, Ngai Hang.-- Hoboken:      

         Wiley, 2013.  xv, 412 p.                                  

         ISBN : 9780470647158.                                     

         658.155           41771(Ref.)                             

                                                                   

         ** Handbook-Financial risk; Finance; Simulation methods   

                                                                   

   41  Chandra, Prasanna                                           

         Projects: planning, analysis, selection, financing,       

         implementation and review / Chandra, Prasanna.--8th ed.-- 

         New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2014.  vp.                        

         ISBN : 9789332902572.                                     

         658.404           41874                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; Capital investments management     

                                                                   

   42  Chaplowe, Scott G                                           

         Monitoring and evaluation training: a systematic approach 

         / Chaplowe, Scott G.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016 

         xx, 439 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9781452288918.                                     

         658.3124           41805                                  

                                                                   

         ** Organizational effectiveness; Evaluation; Training-    

         Study and teaching                                        

                                                                   

   43  Chary, S N                                                  

         Production and operations management / Chary, S N.--5th   

         ed.-- New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill, 2012.  vp.             

         ISBN : 9781259005107.                                     

         658.5           41890                                     

                                                                   

         ** Production management; Operations management;          

         Materials management                                      

                                                                   

   44  Chayes, Sarah                                               

         Thieves of state: why corruption threatens global         

         security / Chayes, Sarah.-- New York: Norton, 2015.  262  

         .                                                         

         ISBN : 9780393239461.                                     

         364.1323           41760                                  

                                                                   

         ** International security; Political corruption           

 

   45  Chipman, John S                                             

         Advanced econometric theory / Chipman, John S.-- London:  

         Routledge, 2011.  xiv, 393 p.                             

         ISBN : 9780415326308.                                     

         330.015195           41707                                

                                                                   

         ** Econometrics                                           



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 9 

                                                                   

   46  Ciravegna, Luciano                                          

         Operating in emerging markets: a guide to management and  

         strategy in the new international economy / Ciravegna,    

         Luciano.-- New Jersey: FT Press, 2014.  xi, 340 p.        

         ISBN : 9780132983389.                                     

         332.64           41669                                    

                                                                   

         ** International business enterprises; Emerging market;   

         International economy                                     

                                                                   

   47  Clark, Vicki L Plano                                        

         Mixed methods research: a guide to the field / Clark,     

         Vicki L Plano.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xxviii, 331 p.   

         ISBN : 9781483306759.                                     

         001.42           41637                                    

                                                                   

         ** Research methodology; Social sciences                  

                                                                   

   48  Clarke, Tracylee                                            

         Environmental conflict management / Clarke, Tracylee.--   

         New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xvi, 230 p.                       

         ISBN : 9781483303031.                                     

         363.7           41618                                     

                                                                   

         ** Environmental conflict management; Conflict management 

                                                                   

   49  Cohen, S I                                                  

         World development and economic systems: theory and        

         applications / Cohen, S I.-- New Jersey: World Scientific 

         Publishing, 2015.  xvi, 392 p.                            

         ISBN : 9789814632324.                                     

         338.9           41661                                     

                                                                   

         ** World development; Economic development; Economics     

                                                                   

   50  Cressie, Noel A                                             

         Statistics for spatial data / Cressie, Noel A.-- New York 

         : John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xx, 900 p.                    

         ISBN : 9781119114611.                                     

         519.5           41710                                     

                                                                   

         ** Spatial analysis; Mathematics; Spatial analysis-       

         Statistics; Statistics                                    

                                                                   

   51  Cuervo-Cazurra, Alvaro                                      

         Emerging market multinationals: managing operational      

         challenges for sustained international growth / Cuervo-   

         Cazurra, Alvaro.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 

         2016.  xviii, 221 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781107421523.                                     

         332.64           41675                                    

                                                                   

         ** International business enterprises; Entrepreneurship; International cooperation                                 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 10 

          

                                                                   

   52  Cypher, James M                                             

         The process of economic development / Cypher, James M.--  

         4nd ed.-- London: Routledge, 2014.  xvi, 716 p.           

         ISBN : 9780415643283.                                     

         338.9           41768                                     

                                                                   

         ** Economic development                                   

                                                                   

   53  DcPamphilis, Donald M                                       

         Mergers, acquisitions and other restructuring activities  

         / DcPamphilis, Donald M.--8th ed.-- Amsterdam: Elsevier,  

         2015.  xxiv, 758 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9789351073369.                                     

         658.16           41738                                    

                                                                   

         ** Mergers; Acquisitions; Modeling                        

                                                                   

   54  Debroy, Bibek                                               

         Getting India back on track: an action agenda for reform  

         / Debroy, Bibek.-- Gurgaon: Random House Publishers India 

         , 2014.  xii, 333 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9788184005691.                                     

         330.954           41838                                   

                                                                   

         ** Public administration; Administrative agencies; Social 

         policy; Economic policy                                   

                                                                   

   55  Denis, Daniel J                                             

         Applied univariate, bivariate and multivariate statistics 

         / Denis, Daniel J.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, xxxiii,  

         726.                                                      

         ISBN : 9781118632338.                                     

         519.535           41763                                   

                                                                   

         ** Analysis-Variance; Multivariate analysis-Statistics    

                                                                   

   56  Deorah, Kashap                                              

         The golden tap: the inside story of hyper funded Indian   

         startups / Deorah, Kashap.-- New Delhi: Roli Books, 2015. 

         xxiv, 248 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9789351941521.                                     

         651.5042           41684                                  

                                                                   

         ** Businessmen0Biography; Entrepreneurship-India; New     

         business enterprises                                      

                                                                   

   57  Desan, Christine                                            

         Making money: coin, currency and the coming of capitalism 

         / Desan, Christine.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press,    

         2014.  xxii, 478 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9780198709589.                                     

         332.4           41779                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 11 

 

         ** Money law-Legislation; England-Economic conditions;    

         Economic history                                          

                                                                   

   58  Dickens, Charles                                            

         Hard times / Dickens, Charles.-- London: Harper Press,    

         2012.  viii, 370 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9780007449941.                                     

         823           41699                                       

                                                                   

         ** Social conditions; Fiction                             

                                                                   

   59  DuBrin, Andrew J                                            

         Human relations for career and personal success:          

         concepts, applications and skills / DuBrin, Andrew J.--   

         10th ed.-- Boston: Pearson, 2014.  xx, 576 p.             

         ISBN : 9780132974400.                                     

         650.13           41697                                    

                                                                   

         ** Success in business; Organizational behavior;          

         Industrial psychology ; Interpersonal relations           

                                                                   

   60  Dudrah, Rajinder                                            

         SRK and global Bollywood / Dudrah, Rajinder.-- New Delhi: 

         Oxford University Press, 2015.  xxxviii, 355 p.           

         ISBN : 9780199460472.                                     

         791.4           41776                                     

                                                                   

         ** Global-Bollywood; Shah Rukh Khan                       

                                                                   

   61  Dwivedi, D N                                                

         Macroeconomics: theory and policy / Dwivedi, D N.--4th ed 

         -- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015.  xix, 724 p.             

         ISBN : 9789339221843.                                     

         339           41856                                       

                                                                   

         ** Macroeconomics; Economics                              

                                                                   

   62  Easterby-Smith, Mark                                        

         Management and business research / Easterby-Smith, Mark.- 

         5th ed.-- London: Sage Publications, 2015.  xvi, 377 p.   

         ISBN : 9781446296585.                                     

         001.42           41634                                    

                                                                   

         ** Business research; Management research; Operations     

         research                                                  

                                                                   

   63  Easterling, Robert G                                        

         Fundamentals of statistical experimental design and       

         analysis / Easterling, Robert G.-- Chichester: John Wiley 

         & Sons, 2015.  xvii, 246 p.                               

         ISBN : 9781118954638.                                     

         519.57           41747                                    

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 12 

         ** Mathematical statistics; Experimental design           

                                                                   

   64  Elliott, Alan C                                             

         IBM SPSS by example: a practical guide to statistical     

         data analysis / Elliott, Alan C.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:    

         Sage Publications, 2016.  xxiii, 342 p.                   

         ISBN : 9781483319032.                                     

         005.131           41626                                   

                                                                   

         ** SPSS; Social sciences; Statistical methods;            

         Mathematical statistics                                   

                                                                   

   65  Eriksson, Paivi                                             

         Qualitative methods in business research / Eriksson,      

         Paivi.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  x, 363 p.   

         ISBN : 9781446273395.                                     

         001.42           41643                                    

                                                                   

         ** Business research; Qualitative research                

                                                                   

   66  Etzioni, Amitai                                             

         The new normal: finding a balance between individual      

         rights and the common good / Etzioni, Amitai.-- New       

         Jersey: Transaction Publishers, 2015.  xxxii, 386 p.      

         ISBN : 9781412854771.                                     

         320.973           41758                                   

                                                                   

         ** Public interest; Common good; Terrorism; Government    

         policy                                                    

                                                                   

   67  Evans, Barry                                                

         The lean supply chain: managing the challenge at Tesco /  

         Evans, Barry.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015.  xxvi, 285 p 

         ISBN : 9780749472078.                                     

         658.7           41755                                     

                                                                   

         ** Supply chain; Business logistics                       

                                                                   

   68  Farrell, Carlyle                                            

         Global marketing: practical insights and international    

         perspectives / Farrell, Carlyle.-- New Delhi: Sage        

         Publications, 2015.  347 p.                               

         ISBN : 9781446252642.                                     

         658.848           41623                                   

                                                                   

         ** Export marketing; Marketing; Global marketing          

                                                                   

   69  Fernie, John                                                

         Logistics and retail management: emerging issues and new  

         challenges in the retail supply chain / Fernie, John.--   

         3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2010.  xiv, 284 p.       

         ISBN : 9788175545502.                                     

         658.5           41752                                     

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 13 

         ** Business logistics; Retail-Trade management            

                                                                   

   70  Florio, Massimo                                             

         Applied welfare economics: cost benefit analysis for      

         project and policy evaluation / Florio, Massimo.-- London 

         : Routledge, 2014.  xxv, 412 p.                           

         ISBN : 9780415858311.                                     

         330.1           41767                                     

 

         ** Welfare economics; Cost effectiveness                  

                                                                   

   71  Foerster, Stephen                                           

         Financial management: concepts and applications /         

         Foerster, Stephen.-- Boston: Pearson, 2015.  348 p.       

         ISBN : 9781292077833.                                     

         658.15           41735                                    

                                                                   

         ** Finance; Financial management                          

                                                                   

   72  Fox, John                                                   

         Applied regression analysis and generalized linear models 

         / Fox, John.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications,     

         2016.  xxiv, 791 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9781452205663.                                     

         519.536           41611                                   

                                                                   

         ** Regression analysis; Linear models statistics;         

         Statistical methods; Linear models                        

                                                                   

   73  French, Jeff                                                

         Strategic social marketing / French, Jeff.-- New Delhi:   

         Sage Publications, 2015.  xvii, 429 p.                    

         ISBN : 9781446248621.                                     

         658.872           41648                                   

                                                                   

         ** Social marketing                                       

                                                                   

   74  Frey, Bruce B                                               

         There's a stat for that!: what to do and when to do it /  

         Frey, Bruce B.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.      

         xvii, 99 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781483318752.                                     

         370.727           41651                                   

                                                                   

         ** Educational statistics                                 

                                                                   

   75  Friedman, Stewart D                                         

         Total leadership: be a better leader, have a richer life  

         / Friedman, Stewart D.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review  

         Press, 2014.  xviii, 248 p.                               

         ISBN : 9781625274380.                                     

         658.4092           41783                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Quality-Work life; Work-Family             



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 14 

                                                                   

   76  Gabriel, Yiannis                                            

         The unmanageable consumer / Gabriel, Yiannis.--20th ed.-- 

         New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xi, 265 p.           

         ISBN : 9781446298527.                                     

         658.8342           41650                                  

                                                                   

         ** Consumers; Consumers psychology; Consumer behavior     

                                                                   

   77  Gallager, Robert G                                          

         Stochastic processes: theory for applications / Gallager, 

         Robert G.-- Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2016.  xx, 

         536 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781316609033.                                     

         519.23           41757                                    

                                                                   

         ** Stochastic processes                                   

                                                                   

   78  Gannon, Martin J                                            

         Understanding global cultures: metaphorical journeys      

         through 34 nations, clusters of nations, continents and   

         diversity / Gannon, Martin J.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage  

         Publications, 2016.  xxviii, 646 p.                       

         ISBN : 9781483340074.                                     

         306           41652                                       

                                                                   

         ** Cross cultural studies; Cross cultural orientation     

                                                                   

   79  Ghosh, B N                                                  

         Beyond Gandhian economics: towards a creative             

         deconstruction / Ghosh, B N.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2012.     

         xvii, 224 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9788132109495.                                     

         330.092           41788                                   

                                                                   

         ** Gandhian economics; Economics                          

                                                                   

   80  Giap, Tan Khee                                              

         2014 Annual provincial and regional competitiveness       

         analysis for greater China economies: development         

         strategies under the new normal / Giap, Tan Khee.--       

         Singapore: World Scientific Publishing, 2015.  xxviii,    

         326 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9789814730631.                                     

         338.951           41716                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economic policy; Economic conditions; Economic         

         development                                               

                                                                   

   81  Gibbons, Gary                                               

         Entrepreneurial finance: a global perspective / Gibbons,  

         Gary.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xviii, 277 p 

         ISBN : 9781452274171.                                     

         658.1592           41617                                  



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 15 

                                                                   

         ** New business enterprises; Finance; International       

         business-Enterprises; Venture capital; Entrepreneurship   

                                                                   

   82  Giridhar, S                                                 

         Mid wicket tales: from Trumper to Tendulkar / Giridhar, S 

         -- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014.  xix, 245 p.       

         ISBN : 9788132117384.                                     

         796.358           41804                                   

                                                                   

         ** Cricket; Cricket history; Cricket anecdotes            

                                                                   

   83  Goldstein, Morris                                           

         Assessing financial vulnerability: an early warning       

         system for emerging markets / Goldstein, Morris.--        

         Washington D C: Institute for International Economics,    

         2000.  xv, 134 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9780881322378.                                     

         332.64           41676                                    

                                                                   

         ** Bank examination; Foreign exchange; Financial crises   

                                                                   

   84  Goodwin, Neva                                               

         Principles of economics in context / Goodwin, Neva.--     

         London: Routledge, 2015.  xxviii, 775 p.                  

         ISBN : 9780765638823.                                     

         330           41698                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economics                                              

                                                                   

   85  Goyal, Ashima                                               

         A concise handbook of the Indian economy in the 21st      

         century / Goyal, Ashima.-- New Delhi: Oxford University   

         Press, 2015.  xvii, 374 p.                                

         ISBN : 9780199460991.                                     

         338.954           41663(Ref.)                             

                                                                   

         ** Economic development; Indian economy                   

                                                                   

   86  Graham, Benjamin                                            

         Security analysis: principles and technique / Graham,     

         Benjamin.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.  xliv, 

         766 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780070140653.                                     

         332.642           33341; 33372; 39328; 41862;             

         CD41862(Ref.)                                             

                                                                   

         ** Investment; Investment analysis; Speculation           

                                                                   

   87  Gray, Clifford F                                            

         Project management: the managerial process / Gray,        

         Clifford F.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.      

         xxxiv, 917 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789339212032.                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 16 

         658.404           41860                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; Modern project management;         

         Organization strategy                                     

                                                                   

   88  Griffith, Alison I                                          

         Under new public management: institutional ethnographies  

         of changing front line work / Griffith, Alison I.--       

         Toronto: Toronto Press, 2014.  vii, 354 p.                

         ISBN : 978144266560.                                      

         361.3           41785                                     

                                                                   

         ** Public management; Institutional ethnographies; Human  

         services                                                  

                                                                   

   89  Harzing, Anne-Wil                                           

         International human resource management / Harzing, Anne-  

         Wil.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.       

         xxiii, 540 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9781446267318.                                     

         658.3           41629                                     

 

         ** Human resource management; Personnel management        

                                                                   

   90  Haskins, Ron                                                

         Show me the evidence: Obama's fight for rigor and         

         evidence in social policy / Haskins, Ron.-- Washington D  

         C: Brookings Institution Press, 2015.  xiv, 319 p.        

         ISBN : 9780815725718.                                     

         920           41754                                       

                                                                   

         ** Social policy; Evaluation research; Obama; Barack;     

         Barack Obama                                              

                                                                   

   91  Hastings, Kevin J                                           

         Introduction to financial mathematics / Hastings, Kevin J 

         -- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016.  xiii, 407 p.             

         ISBN : 9781498723909.                                     

         332.0151           41709                                  

                                                                   

         ** Business mathematics; Financial mathematics            

                                                                   

   92  Havaldar, Krishna K                                         

         Business marketing: text and cases / Havaldar, Krishna K. 

         --4th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2014.  xix, 608 p.    

         ISBN : 9781259097966.                                     

         658.8           41880                                     

                                                                   

         ** Business marketing; Marketing                          

                                                                   

   93  Hawking, Stephen W                                          

         A brief history of time: from the big bang to black holes 

         / Hawking, Stephen W.-- London: Bantam Books, 1989.  xi,  

         210 p.                                                    



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 17 

         ISBN : 9780553176988.                                     

         920           41832                                       

                                                                   

         ** Cosmology; History                                     

                                                                   

   94  Hill, Fiona                                                 

         Mr Putin: operative in the kremlin / Hill, Fiona.--       

         Washington D C: Brookings Institution Press, 2015.  x,    

         533 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780815726173.                                     

         920           41753                                       

                                                                   

         ** Presidents-Russia; Russia-Federation; Politics-        

         Government; Putin                                         

                                                                   

   95  Hisrich, Robert D                                           

         International entrepreneurship: starting, developing and  

         managing a global venture / Hisrich, Robert D.--3rd ed.-- 

         New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xiv, 426 p.          

         ISBN : 9781483344393.                                     

         658.421           41628                                   

                                                                   

         ** Entrepreneurship; International business enterprises;  

         International business-Enterprises; Internationals        

         management                                                

 

   96  Hope, Anthony                                               

         The prisoner of zenda / Hope, Anthony.-- London: Harper   

         Press, 2013.  vii, 210 p.                                 

         ISBN : 9780007925339.                                     

         823           41700                                       

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; History                                       

                                                                   

   97  Horowitz, Ben                                               

         The hard thing about hard things: building a business     

         when there are no easy answers / Horowitz, Ben.-- New     

         York: Harper Business, 2014.  x, 289 p.                   

         ISBN : 9780062273208.                                     

         658.11           41693(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** New business enterprises; Management; Entrepreneurship 

                                                                   

   98  Hoyle, Joe B                                                

         Fundamentals of advanced accounting / Hoyle, Joe B.-- New 

         York: McGraw Hill, 2013.  xxi, 623 p.                     

         ISBN : 9781259095597.                                     

         657.046           41728                                   

                                                                   

         ** Accounting; Advanced accounting                        

                                                                   

   99  Hsu, Chiente                                                

         Rule based investing: designing effective quantitative    

         strategies for foreign exchange, interest rates, emerging 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 18 

         market / Hsu, Chiente.-- New Jersey: Financial Times,     

         2014.  xi, 171 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9780133354348.                                     

         332.64           41677                                    

                                                                   

         ** Portfolio management; Investments                      

                                                                   

  100  Hughes, Richard L                                           

         Leadership: enhancing the lessons of experience / Hughes, 

         Richard L.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2014.       

         xviii, 716 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9781259097089.                                     

         658.4092           41867                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leadership behavior                        

                                                                   

                                                                   

  101  Hughes, William                                             

         Critical thinking: an introduction to the basic skills /  

         Hughes, William.--7th ed.-- New York: Broadview Press,    

         2015.  xv, 468 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9781554811991.                                     

         378.172           41660(Out)                              

                                                                   

         ** Critical thinking; Logic                               

                                                                   

  102  Hugo, Victor                                                

         The hunchback of Notre Dame / Hugo, Victor.-- London:     

         HarperCollins Publishers, 2011.  xvi, 672 p.              

         ISBN : 9780007902132.                                     

         823           41703                                       

                                                                   

         ** Notre Dame; Paris history; Fiction                     

                                                                   

  103  Hurwitz, Marc                                               

         Leadership is half the story: rethinking followership,    

         leadership and collaboration / Hurwitz, Marc.-- Toronto:  

         University of Toronto Press, 2015.  xxii, 267 p.          

         ISBN : 9781442650138.                                     

         658.4092           41784                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Followership; Organizational effectiveness 

                                                                   

  104  ICSSR                                                       

         ICSSR research surveys and explorations: economics: 3     

         volume set / ICSSR.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 

         2015.  xviii, 335 p.                                      

         Acc No 41717 vol 1, Acc No.41718 vol 2, Acc No. 41719 vol 

         3.                                                        

         ISBN : 9780199458936.                                     

         330           41717-41719                                 

                                                                   

         ** Industrialization-India; Economic conditions; Economic 

         history; ICSSR; Economics                                 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 19 

                                                                   

  105  Ilaiah, Kancha                                              

         Post Hindu India: a discourse on Dalit Bahujan, socio     

         spiritual and scientific revolution / Ilaiah, Kancha.--   

         New Delhi: Sage, 2009.  xxvi, 302 p.                      

         ISBN : 978178299020.                                      

         294.5           41806                                     

                                                                   

         ** Hinduism; Brahmanism; Dalits                           

                                                                   

  106  Inch, Edward S                                              

         Critical thinking and communication: the use of reason in 

         argument / Inch, Edward S.-- Boston: Pearson, 2015.  408  

         .                                                         

         ISBN : 9781292058825.                                     

         153.4           41733                                     

                                                                   

         ** Critical thinking; Interpersonal communication;        

         Reasoning                                                 

                                                                   

  107  International Bank for Reconstruction and Development       

         Development goals in an era of demographic change /       

         International Bank for Reconstruction and Development.--  

         Washington, D C: The World Bank, 2016.  xvii, 283 p.      

         (Global monitoring report 2015-2016).                     

         ISBN : 9781464806698.                                     

         332.46           41750(Ref.)                              

                                                                   

         ** Demographic change; Economic development; Economic     

         policy                                                    

                                                                   

  108  Inwood, Gregory J                                           

         Commissions of inquiry and policy change: a comparative   

         analysis / Inwood, Gregory J.-- Toronto: University of    

         Tronto Press, 2014.  xiv, 334 p.                          

         ISBN : 9781442615724.                                     

         353.463           41692                                   

                                                                   

         ** Political planning; Public administration; Public      

         management                                                

                                                                   

  109  IP, Greg                                                    

         Foolproof: why safety can be dangerous and how danger     

         makes us safe / IP, Greg.-- London: Headline Publishing   

         Group, 2015.  326 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781472214195.                                     

         338.5           41837                                     

                                                                   

         ** Risk management; Danger perception                     

                                                                   

  110  Jacque, Laurent                                             

         Global derivative debacles: from theory to malpractice /  

         Jacque, Laurent.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 

         2015.  xxvii, 338 p.                                      



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 20 

         ISBN : 9789814699891.                                     

         332.645           41671                                   

                                                                   

         ** Derivative securities; Finance                         

                                                                   

  111  James, David                                                

         The new Asia: business strategies for the economic region 

         that is shaking up the world / James, David.-- Santa      

         Barbara: Praeger, 2013.  xiii, 259 p.                     

         ISBN : 9781440829093.                                     

         330.95           41731                                    

                                                                   

         ** Business strategies; International economic relations; 

         Economics                                                 

                                                                   

  112  James, Marlon                                               

         Brief history of seven killings / James, Marlon.-- London 

         : Oneworld Publications, 2015.  xiv, 688 p.               

         ISBN : 9781780746357.                                     

         823           41836                                       

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; History; Novel                                

                                                                   

  113  Johnson, Craig E                                            

         Organizational ethics: a practical approach / Johnson,    

         Craig E.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.   

         xxxii, 509 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9781483344409.                                     

         174.4           41640                                     

                                                                   

         ** Business ethics; Corporate culture                     

                                                                   

  114  Jordan, Bradford D                                          

         Fundamentals of investments: valuation and management /   

         Jordan, Bradford D.--7th ed.-- New York: McGraw Hill,     

         2015.  xliii, 708 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781259253621.                                     

         332.6           41729                                     

 

         ** Investments                                            

                                                                   

  115  Joshi, Atul                                                 

         Winning a billion consumers: a disruptive approach for    

         success in India / Joshi, Atul.-- New Delhi: Sage         

         Publication, 2016.  xv, 261 p.                            

         ISBN : 9789351505570.                                     

         658           41810                                       

                                                                   

         ** Customer relations; Strategic planning; Success-       

         Business                                                  

                                                                   

  116  Kapila, Raj                                                 

         India's development story / Kapila, Raj.-- New Delhi:     

         Academic Foundation, 2015.  446 p.                        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 21 

         ISBN : 9789332701830.                                     

         338.954           41833                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economic development; India-Economic policy; Global    

         financial crisis; Economic policy; Financial crises       

                                                                   

  117  Kapila, Uma                                                 

         Indian economy since independence / Kapila, Uma.--26th ed 

         -- New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 2015.  1111 p.         

         ISBN : 9789332703186.                                     

         330.954           41834                                   

                                                                   

         ** Indian economy; Economy; India-Economic policy;        

         Economic conditions; Economic history; Economic policy    

                                                                   

  118  Karnad, Bharat                                              

         Why India is not a great power (yet) / Karnad, Bharat.--  

         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2016.  xiii, 552 p.   

         ISBN : 9780199459223.                                     

         355.03           41711                                    

                                                                   

         ** Military policy; Foreign relations                     

                                                                   

  119  Karpal, Avinash                                             

         Womentrepreneurs: inspiring stories of success / Karpal,  

         Avinash.-- New Delhi: Sage Response, 2016.  xvii, 156 p.  

         ISBN : 9789351505549.                                     

         651.5042           41811                                  

                                                                   

         ** Business Women; Entrepreneurship; Self employed-Women  

                                                                   

  120  Karve, Irawati                                              

         Yuganta: the end of an epoch / Karve, Irawati.-- New      

         Delhi: Orient Blackswan, 2015.  xi, 217 p.                

         ISBN : 9788125014249.                                     

         294.5923           41817                                  

                                                                   

         ** Mahabharata; Biography                                 

                                                                   

  121  Kaul, Vivek                                                 

         Easy money: evolution of the global financial system to   

         the great bubble burst / Kaul, Vivek.-- New Delhi: Sage   

         Publications, 2014.  xxiii, 325 p.                        

         ISBN : 9788132113430.                                     

         332.042           41792                                   

                                                                   

         ** Finance; Economic history                              

                                                                   

  122  Kaul, Vivek                                                 

         Easy money: the greatest Ponzi scheme ever and how it is  

         set to destroy the global financial system / Kaul, Vivek. 

         -- New Delhi: Sage Response, 2015.  xxvii, 360 p.         

         ISBN : 9788132113447.                                     

         338.542           41791(Out)                              



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 22 

                                                                   

         ** Financial crises-History; Finance; Financial crises    

                                                                   

  123  Kent, Raymond A                                             

         Analysing quantitative data: variable based and case      

         based approaches to non experimental datasets / Kent,     

         Raymond A.-- New Delhi: Sage Publication, 2015.  xxii,    

         349 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781446273418.                                     

         300.722           41609                                   

                                                                   

         ** Quantitative research-Methodology; Qualitative         

         research  Quantitative method                             

                                                                   

  124  Kernell, Samuel                                             

         The logic of American politics / Kernell, Samuel.--7th ed 

         -- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxxii, 722 p.     

         ISBN : 9781483319841.                                     

         320.473           41800                                   

                                                                   

         ** American politics; Politics-Government                 

                                                                   

  125  Khan, M Y                                                   

         Financial management: text, problems and cases / Khan, M  

         Y.--7th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2011.  vp.          

         ISBN : 9789339213053.                                     

         658.15           41863; CD41863(Ref.)                     

                                                                   

         ** Financial management; Financial statements analysis    

                                                                   

  126  Khan, M Y                                                   

         Financial services / Khan, M Y.--8th ed.-- New Delhi:     

         McGraw Hill, 2015.  vp.                                   

         ISBN : 9789339221867.                                     

         332.1           41872                                     

                                                                   

         ** Financial services-Industry; Financial institutions;   

         Investment banking; Finance                               

                                                                   

  127  Kidwai, Abdur Raheem                                        

         What is the Quran?: message of the Quran in simple        

         English / Kidwai, Abdur Raheem.-- New Delhi: Viva Books,  

         2016.  xii, 415 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9788130923635.                                     

         297.122           41762                                   

 

         ** Quran; Criticism-Interpretation                        

                                                                   

  128  Kohli-khandekar, Vanita                                     

         The Indian media business / Kohli-khandekar, Vanita.--4rd 

         ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013.  xxxviii, 442 p.             

         ISBN : 9788132113560.                                     

         302.23           41797(Out)                               

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 23 

         ** Mess media; Indian media; Media; Media business        

                                                                   

  129  Konasani, Venkat Reddy                                      

         Practical business analytics using SAS: a hands on guide  

         / Konasani, Venkat Reddy.-- New Delhi: Springer, 2015.    

         xxvii, 548 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9788132232605.                                     

         658.47           41745                                    

                                                                   

         ** SAS; Business planning; Analytics                      

                                                                   

  130  Kottler, Jeffrey A                                          

         Learning group leadership: an experiential approach /     

         Kottler, Jeffrey A.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015. 

         xxi, 544 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781452256689.                                     

         658.4092           41799                                  

                                                                   

         ** Group relations-Training; Social group-Work;           

         Leadership                                                

                                                                   

  131  Kubasek, Nancy K                                            

         The legal environment of business: a critical thinking    

         approach / Kubasek, Nancy K.-- Boston: Pearson, 2015.     

         844 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781292060156.                                     

         346.065           41737                                   

                                                                   

         ** Commercial law; Trade regulation                       

                                                                   

  132  LaFasto, Frank                                              

         When teams work best: 6000 team members and leaders tell  

         what it takes to succeed / LaFasto, Frank.-- New Delhi:   

         Sage Publications, 2014.  xxvi, 221 p.                    

         ISBN : 9788178291079.                                     

         658.4036           41808                                  

                                                                   

         ** Teams-Workplace; Leadership                            

                                                                   

  133  Lal, Jawahar                                                

         Cost accounting / Lal, Jawahar.--5th ed.-- New Delhi:     

         McGraw Hill, 2013.  xxx, 1049 p.                          

         ISBN : 9781259026522.                                     

         657.42           41882                                    

                                                                   

         ** Cost accounting; Accounting                            

                                                                   

  134  Lampe, Klaus Von                                            

         Organized crime: analyzing illegal activities, criminal   

         structures and extra legal governance / Lampe, Klaus Von. 

         -- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xx, 467 p.        

         ISBN : 9781452203508.                                     

         364.168           41641                                   

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 24 

         ** Organized crime; Crime                                 

                                                                   

  135  Lawrence, D H                                               

         Lady Chatterley's lover / Lawrence, D H.-- New Delhi:     

         Peacock Books, 2012.  331 p.                              

         ISBN : 9788124800973.                                     

         823           41715                                       

                                                                   

         ** Feature films; Fiction                                 

                                                                   

  136  LeDuc, Lawrence                                             

         Comparing democracies 4: elections and voting in a        

         changing world / LeDuc, Lawrence.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014 

         viii, 247 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9781446281987.                                     

         324.9           41790                                     

                                                                   

         ** Comparing democracies; Democracy; Comparative          

         government                                                

                                                                   

  137  Lee, Nancy R                                                

         Social marketing: changing behaviors for good / Lee,      

         Nancy R.--5th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.   

         xv, 567 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9781452292144.                                     

         658.872           41646                                   

                                                                   

         ** Social marketing; Behavior modification; Marketing     

                                                                   

  138  Lussier, Robert N                                           

         Human resource management: functions, applications and    

         skill development / Lussier, Robert N.-- New Delhi: Sage  

         Publications, 2016.  xxvi, 681 p.                         

         ISBN : 9781452290638.                                     

         658.3           41625                                     

                                                                   

         ** Personnel management; HRM; Human resource management   

                                                                   

  139  Mabey, Christopher                                          

         Developing leadership: questions business schools don't   

         ask? / Mabey, Christopher.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications 

         , 2015.  xx, 298 p.                                       

         ISBN : 9781446296110.                                     

         658.4092           41614                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Business schools-Management                

                                                                   

  140  Machado, Carolina                                           

         Effective human resources management in small and medium  

         enterprises: global perspectives / Machado, Carolina.--   

         Hershey, P A: Business Science Reference, 2014.  xxi, 504 

       p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9781466647312.                                     

         658.3           41727                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 25 

 

         ** Entrepreneurship; Global management; Human resource    

         management; Knowledge management; Organizational          

         development and change; Strategic management              

                                                                   

  141  Mariolis, Theodore                                          

         Modern classical economics and reality: a spectral        

         analysis of the theory of value and distribution /        

         Mariolis, Theodore.-- Tokyo: Springer, 2016.  xi, 242 p.  

         ISBN : 9784431550037.                                     

         330           41672                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economics; Modern classical economics                  

                                                                   

  142  Martin, Ryan                                                

         Inferential models: reasoning with uncertainty / Martin,  

         Ryan.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2016.  xix, 254 p.         

         ISBN : 9781439886489.                                     

         519.2           41772                                     

                                                                   

         ** Uncertainty-Mathematical models; Probabilities;        

         Mathematical statistics; Inference                        

                                                                   

  143  McQuarrie, Edward F                                         

         The market research toolbox: a concise guide for          

         beginners / McQuarrie, Edward F.--4th ed.-- New Delhi:    

         Sage Publications, 2016.  xxi, 373 p.                     

         ISBN : 9781452291581.                                     

         658.83           41635                                    

                                                                   

         ** Marketing research; Marketing                          

                                                                   

  144  McShane, Steven L                                           

         Organizational behavior / McShane, Steven L.--6th ed.--   

         New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.  xxi, 603 p.                

         ISBN : 9789339221591.                                     

         658.402           41895                                   

                                                                   

         ** Organizational behavior; Individual behavior           

                                                                   

  145  Menon, Nanda                                                

         Going for gold: why gold will always remain the eternal   

         and enduring investment / Menon, Nanda.-- Gurgaon:        

         Penguin Group, 2015.  xvi, 214 p.                         

         ISBN : 9780670087549.                                     

         332.63           41831(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Gold purchasing; Investments                           

                                                                   

  146  Miller, Jane E                                              

         The Chicago guide to writing about multivariate analysis  

         / Miller, Jane E.--2nd ed.-- Chicago: The University of   

         Chicago Press, 2013.  xviii, 553 p.                       

         ISBN : 9780226527871.                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 26 

         300.727           41721                                   

                                                                   

         ** Technical writing; Multivariate analysis; Writing      

 

  147  Miller, Thomas W                                            

         Modeling techniques in predictive analytics with Python   

         and R: a guide to data science / Miller, Thomas W.--      

         Upper Saddle River: Pearson Education, 2014.  xviii, 418  

         .                                                         

         ISBN : 9780133892062.                                     

         658.47           41688                                    

                                                                   

         ** Modeling techniques; Predictive analytics; Analytics   

                                                                   

  148  Mondy, R Wayne                                              

         Human resource management / Mondy, R Wayne.--14th ed.--   

         Boston: Pearson, 2016.  432 p.                            

         ISBN : 9781292094373.                                     

         658.3           41736                                     

                                                                   

         ** Human resource management; Personnel management; HRM   

                                                                   

  149  Mukherjee, Neel                                             

         The lives of others / Mukherjee, Neel.-- London: Random   

         House Publishers, 2014.  516 p.                           

         ISBN : 9788184006957.                                     

         823           41835(Out)                                  

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; History; Novel                                

                                                                   

  150  Mulhearn, Chris                                             

         Economics for business / Mulhearn, Chris.--3rd ed.-- New  

         York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016.  xxx, 514 p.              

         ISBN : 9781137429223.                                     

         330.024           41780                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economics-Business; Economics; Business; Commerce;     

         Managerial economics                                      

                                                                   

  151  Nambiar, Prithi                                             

         Media construction of environment and sustainability in   

         India / Nambiar, Prithi.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications,  

         2014.  xviii, 288 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9788132117414.                                     

         302.23           41803                                    

                                                                   

         ** Sustainable development; Public opinion; Environment   

                                                                   

  152  Natarajan, Ganesh                                           

         From tart up to global success: the Zensar story /        

         Natarajan, Ganesh.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  

         xviii, 258 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789351508632.                                     

         651.5042           41795                                  



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 27 

                                                                   

         ** Zensar technologies; Computer-Service industry;        

         Success Business                                          

                                                                   

  153  Newman, Sheila                                              

         The final energy crisis / Newman, Sheila.-- London: Pluto 

         Press, 2008.  x, 324 p.                                   

         ISBN : 9780745327174.                                     

         333.79           41713                                    

                                                                   

         ** Fossil fuels; Power resources                          

                                                                   

  154  Newsome, Bruce Oliver                                       

         An introduction to research, analysis and writing:        

         practical skills for social science students / Newsome,   

         Bruce Oliver.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.       

         xvii, 352 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9781483352558.                                     

         300.72           41631                                    

                                                                   

         ** Social sciences-Textbooks; Social sciences-Research;   

         Social science                                            

                                                                   

  155  Nobles, Tracie                                              

         Horngren's accounting / Nobles, Tracie.--10th ed.--       

         Boston: Pearson, 2015.  1798 p.                           

         ISBN : 9781292056517.                                     

         657           41748                                       

                                                                   

         ** Accounting                                             

                                                                   

  156  Northouse, Peter G                                          

         Leadership : theory and practice / Northouse, Peter G.--  

         7th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxiii, 494 

       p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9781483317533.                                     

         658.4092           41632                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leadership-Case studies                    

                                                                   

  157  O'Connor, David E                                           

         Deciphering economics: timely topics explained /          

         O'Connor, David E.-- Santa Barbara: Greenwood, 2014.      

         xxx, 338 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781440804106.                                     

         330           41723                                       

                                                                   

         ** Deciphering economics; Economics                       

                                                                   

  158  Pagden, Anthony                                             

         Worlds at war: the 2500 year struggle between East and    

         West / Pagden, Anthony.-- New York: Oxford University     

         Press, 2009.  xxvi, 548 p.                                

         ISBN : 9780199569779.                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 28 

         909           41706                                       

                                                                   

         ** International relations                                

                                                                   

  159  Pandian, M S S                                              

         Brahmin and non-Brahmin: genealogies of the Tamil         

         political present / Pandian, M S S.-- Ranikhet: Permanent 

         Black, 2015.  xi, 274 p.                                  

         ISBN : 9788178242217.                                     

         320.95482           41814                                 

                                                                   

         ** Tamil Nadu-Politics-Government                         

 

  160  Pant, Manoj                                                 

         FDI in India: history, policy and the Asian perspective / 

         Pant, Manoj.-- New Delhi: Orient Blackswan, 2015.  xix,   

         298 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788125057741.                                     

         381.10954           41825                                 

                                                                   

         ** Investments; Investments policy; Industrial policy     

                                                                   

  161  Park, Seung Ho                                              

         Scaling the tail: managing profitable growth in emerging  

         markets / Park, Seung Ho.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 

         2015.  xv, 163 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9781137543530.                                     

         332.64           41830                                    

                                                                   

         ** International business-Enterprises; International      

         trade Developing countries                                

                                                                   

  162  Pathak, Akhileshwar                                         

         Legal aspects of business / Pathak, Akhileshwar.--6th ed. 

         -- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2015.  xxvi, 757 p.            

         ISBN : 9789339205409.                                     

         346.065           41894                                   

                                                                   

         ** Legal aspects; Business law; Contract law; Law         

                                                                   

  163  Patty, Bruce W                                              

         Handbook of operations research applications at railroads 

         / Patty, Bruce W.-- New York: Springer, 2015.  xi, 278 p. 

         ISBN : 9781489975706.                                     

         658.4034           41666                                  

                                                                   

         ** Operations research; Business planning; Economics      

                                                                   

  164  Pett, Marjorie A                                            

         Nonparametric statistics in health care research:         

         statistics for small samples and unusual distributions /  

         Pett, Marjorie A.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 1997.   

         307 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780803970397.                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 29 

         362.1068           41639                                  

                                                                   

         ** Nonparametric statistics; Medicine-Statistical methods 

                                                                   

  165  Pierce, Jon L                                               

         Leaders and the leadership process: readership, self      

         assessments and applications / Pierce, Jon L.--5th ed.--  

         New Delhi: Tata McGraw Hill, 2011.  xlvi, 530 p.          

         ISBN : 9780071332590.                                     

         658.4092           41888                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leaders                                    

                                                                   

  166  Png, Ivan                                                   

         Managerial economics / Png, Ivan.--5th ed.-- London:      

         Routledge, 2016.  xiv, 410 p.                             

         ISBN : 9781138810266.                                     

         331.714           41744                                   

                                                                   

         ** Managerial economics                                   

                                                                   

  167  Powner, Leanne C                                            

         Empirical research and writing: a political science       

         student's practical guide / Powner, Leanne C.-- New Delhi 

         : Sage Publications, 2015.  xvii, 298 p.                  

         ISBN : 9781483369631.                                     

         300.72           41616                                    

                                                                   

         ** Political science-Research; Political science-         

         Authorship; Academic writing                              

                                                                   

  168  Prasad, Rohit                                               

         The dynamics of spectrum management: legacy, technology   

         and economics / Prasad, Rohit.-- New Delhi: Oxford        

         University Press, 2014.  xx,366 p.                        

         ISBN : 9780198099789.                                     

         384.54           41777                                    

                                                                   

         ** Radio frequency-Allocation; Spectrum management        

                                                                   

  169  Raa, Thijs Ten                                              

         Microeconomics: equilibrium and efficiency / Raa, Thijs   

         Ten.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2013.  xx, 348 p.    

         ISBN : 9780230201132.                                     

         338.5           41782                                     

                                                                   

         ** Microeconomics; Economics                              

                                                                   

  170  Raghava, Sivadas                                            

         Failure to millionaire: how I created a successful        

         company and how you can too! / Raghava, Sivadas.-- New    

         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xviii, 181 p.            

         ISBN : 9789351505600.                                     

         658.11           41794(Out)                               



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 30 

                                                                   

         ** New business enterprises; Entrepreneurship; Success-   

         Business                                                  

                                                                   

  171  Ramachandran, Neelakantan                                   

         Financial accounting for management / Ramachandran,       

         Neelakantan.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013.     

         xix, 753 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9780071333412.                                     

         657.48           41847                                    

                                                                   

         ** Financial accounting; Accounting                       

                                                                   

  172  Ramaswamy, V S                                              

         Marketing management / Ramaswamy, V S.--5th ed.-- New     

         Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.  xlv, 788 p.                    

         ISBN : 9781259026416.                                     

         658.8           41891                                     

                                                                   

         ** Marketing management; Marketing                        

 

  173  Relph, Geoff                                                

         Inventory management: advanced methods for managing       

         inventory within business systems / Relph, Geoff.-- New   

         Delhi: Kogan Page, v, 274.                                

         ISBN : 9780749473686.                                     

         658.5           41751                                     

                                                                   

         ** Inventory control; Production management               

                                                                   

  174  Rescher, Nicholas                                           

         Vagaries of value: basic issues in value theory /         

         Rescher, Nicholas.-- New Brunswick: Transaction           

         Publishers, 2014.  ix, 142 p.                             

         ISBN : 9781412854603.                                     

         121.8           41761                                     

                                                                   

         ** Values; Philosophy; Epistemology                       

                                                                   

  175  Roberts, Richard                                            

         Saving the city: the great financial crisis of 1914 /     

         Roberts, Richard.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2013 

         xvii, 301 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9780199646548.                                     

         330.9           41662                                     

                                                                   

         ** Economics; Financial crises                            

                                                                   

  176  Rose, Peter S                                               

         Bank management and financial services / Rose, Peter S.-- 

         8th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw Hill, 2015.  xxvii, 734 p.    

         ISBN : 9789339204815.                                     

         332.1           41873                                     

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 31 

         ** Bank management; Financial services; Finance; Bank;    

         Banking                                                   

                                                                   

  177  Rothe, Irene                                                

         Economics and computation: an introduction to algorithmic 

         game theory, computational social choice and fair         

         division / Rothe, Irene.-- New York: Springer, 2016.      

         xiii, 612 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9783662479032.                                     

         330           41667                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economics; Econometrics; Game theory; Political        

         economy                                                   

                                                                   

  178  Ruel, Erin E                                                

         The practice of survey research: theory and applications  

         / Ruel, Erin E.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.     

         xx, 338 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9781452235271.                                     

         001.433           41642                                   

                                                                   

         ** Social surveys; Methodology; Research                  

 

  179  Saki                                                        

         The best of Saki / Saki.-- New Delhi: Peacock Books, 2015 

         vi, 190 p.                                                

         ISBN : 978814803288.                                      

         823           41769(Out)                                  

                                                                   

         ** Manners; Customs-Fiction; Short stories                

                                                                   

  180  Saldana, Johnny                                             

         The coding manual for qualitative researchers / Saldana,  

         Johnny.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xiv, 339 p 

         ISBN : 9781473902497.                                     

         300.722           41612                                   

                                                                   

         ** Qualitative research; Social sciences-Research         

                                                                   

  181  Salkind, Neil J                                             

         Excel statistics: a quick guide / Salkind, Neil J.--3rd   

         ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  xvii, 147 p.                

         ISBN : 9781483374048.                                     

         005.54           41621                                    

                                                                   

         ** Excel statistics; Social sciences; Statistical methods 

                                                                   

  182  Sathyanarayana, K                                           

         The power of humor at the workplace / Sathyanarayana, K.- 

         New Delhi: Sage, 2009.  283 p.                            

         ISBN : 9780761935995.                                     

         658.45           41807                                    

                                                                   

         ** Business Communication; Humor-Workplace                



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 32 

                                                                   

  183  Scandura, Terri A                                           

         Essentials of organizational behavior: an evidence based  

         approach / Scandura, Terri A.-- New Delhi: Sage           

         Publications, 2016.  xxvii, 476 p.                        

         ISBN : 9781483345659.                                     

         658.402           41619                                   

                                                                   

         ** Organizational change; Organizational behavior         

                                                                   

  184  Schaeffer, Peter V                                          

         Econometric methods for analyzing economic development /  

         Schaeffer, Peter V.-- Hershey P A: Business Science       

         Reference, 2014.  xix, 319 p.                             

         ISBN : 9781466643291.                                     

         338.9           41726                                     

                                                                   

         ** Economic development; Development economics;           

         Econometrics                                              

                                                                   

  185  Scherbaum, Charles A                                        

         Analysing quantitative data: for business and management  

         students / Scherbaum, Charles A.-- New Delhi: Sage        

         Publications, 2015.  xiv, 165 p.                          

         ISBN : 9781446273531.                                     

         300.727           41665                                   

 

         ** Business research; Management science; Quantitative    

         research                                                  

                                                                   

  186  Schipke, Alfred                                             

         Frontier and developing Asia: the next generation of      

         emerging markets / Schipke, Alfred.-- Washington D C:     

         International Monetary Fund, Publication Services, 2015.  

         xv, 255 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9781475595512.                                     

         332.64           41679                                    

                                                                   

         ** Economic conditions-Asia; Economic development;        

         Economic history                                          

                                                                   

  187  Schoenman, Roger                                            

         Networks and institutions in Europe's emerging markets /  

         Schoenman, Roger.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University Press 

         , 2015.  xiv, 226 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781316502860.                                     

         332.64           41678                                    

                                                                   

         ** Economic policy; Business network; Business-Politics   

                                                                   

  188  Schumackaer, Randall E                                      

         Using R with multivariate statistics / Schumackaer,       

         Randall E.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxi,    

         383 p.                                                    



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 33 

         ISBN : 9781483377964.                                     

         658.47           41654                                    

                                                                   

         ** Multivariate analysis; Data processing; R              

                                                                   

  189  Scott, Sir Walter                                           

         Ivanhoe / Scott, Sir Walter.-- New Delhi: Peacock Books,  

         2006.  xxv, 432 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9788124801031.                                     

         823           41766                                       

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; Novel; Ivanhoe                                

                                                                   

  190  Segers, Rien T                                              

         Multinational management: a casebook on Asia's global     

         market leaders / Segers, Rien T.-- New York: Springer,    

         2016.  xiv, 363 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9783319230115.                                     

         658.18           41674(Out)                               

                                                                   

         ** Multinational management; International business-      

         Enterprises                                               

                                                                   

  191  Sen, Sunanda                                                

         Dominant finance and stagnant economies / Sen, Sunanda.-- 

         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2015.  xxxvi, 384 p.  

         ISBN : 9780198095415.                                     

         338.542           41774                                   

                                                                   

         ** Financial crises; International finance                

 

  192  Sharma, Anand                                               

         Remembering Jawaharlal Nehru: a life dedicated to the     

         Nation / Sharma, Anand.-- New Delhi: Academic Foundation, 

         2016.  287 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9789332703315.                                     

         920           C1526                                       

                                                                   

         ** Nehru Jawaharlal; Biography; Indian National Congress; 

         Politics-Government                                       

                                                                   

  193  Shaw, George Bernard                                        

         Pygmalion / Shaw, George Bernard.-- New Delhi: Peacock    

         Books, 2015.  iv, 97 p.                                   

         ISBN : 9788124802953.                                     

         822           41765(Out)                                  

                                                                   

         ** Drama; Flower vending; Social status; Social classes   

                                                                   

  194  Singh, Dalip                                                

         Emotional intelligence at work / Singh, Dalip.--4th ed.-- 

         New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xvi, 167 p.                       

         ISBN : 9789351501022.                                     

         152.4           41793                                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 34 

                                                                   

         ** Industrial psychology; Emotional intelligence          

                                                                   

  195  Singh, Pritam                                               

         The leadership odyssey: from darkness to light / Singh,   

         Pritam.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.  xxxi, 322  

         .                                                         

         ISBN : 9789351507369.                                     

         658.4092           41798                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership                                             

                                                                   

  196  Soifer, Steven D                                            

         Community economic development in social work / Soifer,   

         Steven D.-- New York: Columbia University Press, 2014.    

         xi, 567 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9780231133951.                                     

         307.14           41722                                    

                                                                   

         ** Social work-Administration; Community development      

                                                                   

  197  Somanathan, T V                                             

         The economics of derivatives / Somanathan, T V.-- Delhi:  

         Cambridge University Press, 2015.  xv, 255 p.             

         ISBN : 9781107091504.                                     

         332.645           41708(Out)                              

                                                                   

         ** Derivative securities; Economics                       

                                                                   

  198  Stuart, Kaz                                                 

         Evaluation practice for projects with young people: a     

         guide to creative research / Stuart, Kaz.-- New Delhi:    

         Sage Publications, 2015.  xi, 228 p.                      

         ISBN : 9781446276006.                                     

         361           41620                                       

 

         ** Evaluation practice; Social work-Great Britain         

                                                                   

  199  Sue, Valerie M                                              

         Data visualization and presentation with Microsoft Office 

         / Sue, Valerie M.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2016.   

         xviii, 337 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9781483365152.                                     

         005.5           41613                                     

                                                                   

         ** Microsoft Office; Integrated software; Charts;         

         Presentation-Graphics software                            

                                                                   

  200  Swan, Jonathan                                              

         Practical financial modelling: the development and audit  

         of cash flow models / Swan, Jonathan.--3rd ed.--          

         Amsterdam: Elsevier, 2016.  xxxviii, 297 p.               

         ISBN : 9780081005873.                                     

         332.015118           41770                                



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 35 

                                                                   

         ** Business enterprises-Finance; Mathematical models;     

         Microsoft Excel                                           

                                                                   

                                                                   

  201  Syed, Jawad                                                 

         Managing diversity and inclusion: an international        

         perspective / Syed, Jawad.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications 

         , 2015.  xix, 356 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781446294642.                                     

         658.3008           41673                                  

                                                                   

         ** Diversity management                                   

                                                                   

  202  The World Bank                                              

         Doing business 2016: measuring regulatory quality and     

         efficiency / The World Bank.--13th ed.-- Washington D C:  

         World Bank Group, 2015.  vi, 338 p.                       

         ISBN : 9781464806674.                                     

         338.8           41656                                     

                                                                   

         ** Doing business; Distance-Frontier; World Bank-Report;  

         Entrepreneurs; Business regulation; Domestic firms;       

         Annual ranking; Business indicators                       

                                                                   

  203  Tiffin, Ralph                                               

         Executive finance and strategy: how to understand and use 

         financial information to set strategic goals / Tiffin,    

         Ralph.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014.  vi, 338 p.         

         ISBN : 9780749471507.                                     

         658.4012           41749                                  

                                                                   

         ** Financial statements; Managerial accounting; Strategic 

         planning                                                  

                                                                   

  204  Ting, Christopher Hian Ann                                  

         An introduction to quantitative finance: a three          

         principle approach / Ting, Christopher Hian Ann.-- New    

         Jersey: World Scientific, 2016.  xxiii, 248 p.            

         ISBN : 9789814704304.                                     

         332.015195           41670                                

                                                                   

         ** Finance; Mathematical models                           

                                                                   

  205  Toepoel, Vera                                               

         Doing surveys online / Toepoel, Vera.-- New Delhi: Sage   

         Publications, 2016.  xix, 258 p.                          

         ISBN : 9781446249673.                                     

         300.723           41615                                   

                                                                   

         ** Doing surveys-Online; Internet surveys                 

                                                                   

  206  Tokunaga, Howard T                                          

         Fundamental statistics for the social and behavioral      



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 36 

         sciences / Tokunaga, Howard T.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.   

         xxii, 720 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9781483318790.                                     

         519.5           41622                                     

                                                                   

         ** Fundamental statistics; Social sciences; Statistical   

         methods                                                   

                                                                   

  207  Verma, Som Prakash                                          

         Taj Mahal / Verma, Som Prakash.-- New Delhi: Oxford       

         University Press, 2012.  xii, 107 p.                      

         ISBN : 9780198080350.                                     

         954.2           41773                                     

                                                                   

         ** Taj Mahal-Agra; Architecture-Mogul; Islamic            

         architecture; Taj Mahal                                   

                                                                   

  208  Verne, Jules                                                

         Around the world in eighty days / Verne, Jules.-- New     

         Delhi: Peacock Books, 2015.  vi, 166 p.                   

         ISBN : 9788124803394.                                     

         823           41705                                       

                                                                   

         ** Fiction; Novel                                         

                                                                   

  209  Vieira, Walter                                              

         Manager to CEO: 9 signposts to the top job / Vieira,      

         Walter.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publication, 2016.     

         xix, 201 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9789351506348.                                     

         658.4           41802                                     

                                                                   

         ** Executive ability; Industrial management; Success-     

         Business                                                  

                                                                   

  210  Waghmare, A B                                               

         Women entrepreneurship / Waghmare, A B.-- Mumbai:         

         Himalaya Publishing House, 2015.  288 p.                  

         ISBN : 9789350515921.                                     

         658.421           41691                                   

                                                                   

         ** Businesswomen; Women-Business enterprises;             

         Entrepreneurship                                          

 

  211  Waller, Vivienne                                            

         Qualitative social research: contemporary methods for the 

         digital age / Waller, Vivienne.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2016.  

         194 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9781473913554.                                     

         300.722           41644                                   

                                                                   

         ** Qualitative-Social research                            

                                                                   

  212  Wells, Stanley                                              



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 37 

         Great Shakespeare actors: Burbage to Branagh / Wells,     

         Stanley.-- Oxford: Oxford University Press, 2015.  xiv,   

         308 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9780198703297.                                     

         792           41664                                       

                                                                   

         ** Shakespeare-Actor; Actresses; Drama-Actors             

                                                                   

  213  Whitehead, Judy A                                           

         Microeconomics: a global text / Whitehead, Judy A.-- New  

         York: Routledge, 2010.  xviii, 496 p.                     

         ISBN : 9780415454537.                                     

         338.5           41714                                     

                                                                   

         ** Microeconomics                                         

                                                                   

  214  Whitton, Nicola                                             

         Digital games and learning: research and theory /         

         Whitton, Nicola.-- New York: Routledge, 2014.  xiv, 215 p 

         ISBN : 9780415629393.                                     

         001.5           41712                                     

                                                                   

         ** Computer games-Research; Learning                      

                                                                   

  215  Williams, Densil A                                          

         Competing against multinationals in emerging markets:     

         case studies of SMEs in the manufacturing sector /        

         Williams, Densil A.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. 

         xi, 134 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9781137500304.                                     

         332.64           41829                                    

                                                                   

         ** Manufacturing industries; Small business; Success-     

         Business                                                  

                                                                   

  216  Windt, Jennifer M                                           

         Dreaming: a conceptual framework for philosophy of mind   

         and empirical research / Windt, Jennifer M.-- Cambridge:  

         MIT Press, 2015.  xxv, 798 p.                             

         ISBN : 9780262028677.                                     

         128.4           41725                                     

                                                                   

         ** Dreams-Philosophy; Sleep-Research                      

                                                                   

  217  Wisniewski, Jerzy Witold                                    

         Microeconometrics in business management / Wisniewski,    

         Jerzy Witold.-- Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2016.      

         xii, 201 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9781119096801.                                     

         338.5           41746                                     

                                                                   

         ** Industrial management; Managerial economics;           

         Microeconomics                                            

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 38 

  218  World Bank Group                                            

         Global financial development report 2015-2016: long term  

         finance / World Bank Group.-- Washington D C:             

         International Bank for Reconstruction and Development,    

         2015.  xviii, 189 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9781464804724.                                     

         332           41657                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economic development; Capital investments; Public      

         investments; International finance                        

                                                                   

  219  World Bank Group                                            

         International debt statistics 2016 / World Bank Group.--  

         Washington DC: 2016, xvii, 166.                           

         ISBN : 9781464806810.                                     

         336.34           41658                                    

                                                                   

         ** Debts; Finance; International finance                  

                                                                   

  220  Zeithaml, Valarie A                                         

         Service marketing: integrating customer focus across the  

         firm / Zeithaml, Valarie A.--6th ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw  

         Hill, 2015.  xxxii, 711 p.                                

         ISBN : 9781259026812.                                     

         658.8           41861                                     

                                                                   

         ** Service marketing; Customer-Marketing                  

                                                                   

  221  Zutshi, Chitralekha                                         

         Kashmir's contested pasts: narratives, sacred geographies 

         and the historical imagination / Zutshi, Chitralekha.--   

         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2014.  xv, 360 p.     

         ISBN : 9780199450671.                                     

         954           41775                                       

                                                                   

         ** Historiography; Kashmir-Contested pasts                                                                                          

 

** - Keywords  

 

 

New Arrivals (Documents) May 2016 
 

TITLE INDEX 
 

TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
          

       2014 Annual provincial and regional                         

        competitiveness analysis for greater China                 

        economies: development strategies under the                

        new normal : Giap, Tan Khee                     80         

                                                                   

       Accounting and finance for managers: a decision             

        making approach : Bamber, Matt                  16         

       Advanced econometric theory : Chipman, John S    45         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 39 

       Adversarial risk analysis : Banks, David L       18         

       Analysing quantitative data: for business and               

        management students : Scherbaum, Charles A      185        

       Analysing quantitative data: variable based and             

        case based approaches to non experimental                  

        datasets : Kent, Raymond A                      123        

       Analyzing talk in the social sciences:                      

        narrative, conversation and discourse                      

        strategies : Bischoping, Katherine              26         

       Applied regression analysis and generalized                 

        linear models : Fox, John                       72         

       Applied univariate, bivariate and multivariate              

        statistics : Denis, Daniel J                    55         

       Applied welfare economics: cost benefit                     

        analysis for project and policy evaluation :               

        Florio, Massimo                                 70         

       Around the world in eighty days : Verne, Jules   208        

       Assessing financial vulnerability: an early                 

        warning system for emerging markets :                      

        Goldstein, Morris                               83         

                                                                   

       Bank management and financial services : Rose,              

        Peter S                                         176        

       The best of Saki : Saki                          179        

       Beyond Gandhian economics: towards a creative               

        deconstruction : Ghosh, B N                     79         

       The Bose brothers and Indian independence: an               

        insider's account : Bose, Madhuri               28         

       Brahmin and non-Brahmin: genealogies of the                 

        Tamil political present : Pandian, M S S        159        

       Brief history of seven killings : James, Marlon  112        

       A brief history of time: from the big bang to               

        black holes : Hawking, Stephen W                93         

       The bubble economy: is sustainable growth                   

        possible? : Ayres, Robert U                     10         

       Business marketing: text and cases : Havaldar,              

        Krishna K                                       92         

                                                                   

       Case studies in finance: managing for corporate             

        value creation : Bruner, Robert F               33         

       The Chicago guide to writing about multivariate             

        analysis : Miller, Jane E                       146 

        

       Cities and the politics of difference:                      

        multiculturalism and diversity in urban                    

        planning : Burayidi, Michael A                  35         

       The coding manual for qualitative researchers :             

        Saldana, Johnny                                 180        

       Commissions of inquiry and policy change: a                 

        comparative analysis : Inwood, Gregory J        108        

       Community economic development in social work :             

        Soifer, Steven D                                196        

       Comparing democracies 4: elections and voting               

        in a changing world : LeDuc, Lawrence           136        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 40 

       Competing against multinationals in emerging                

        markets: case studies of SMEs in the                       

        manufacturing sector : Williams, Densil A       215        

       Complete business statistics : Aczel, Amir D     3          

       A concise handbook of the Indian economy in the             

        21st century : Goyal, Ashima                    85         

       Cost accounting : Lal, Jawahar                   133        

       Cost benefit analysis: economic and financial               

        appraisal using spreadsheets : Campbell,                   

        Haarry F                                        37         

       Creativity Inc: overcoming the unseen forces                

        that stand in the way of true inspiration :                

        Catmull, Edwin E                                39         

       Critical thinking and communication: the use of             

        reason in argument : Inch, Edward S             106        

       Critical thinking: an introduction to the basic             

        skills : Hughes, William                        101        

                                                                   

       Data visualization and presentation with                    

        Microsoft Office : Sue, Valerie M               199        

       Deciphering economics: timely topics explained              

        : O'Connor, David E                             157        

       Developing leadership: questions business                   

        schools don't ask? : Mabey, Christopher         139        

       Development goals in an era of demographic                  

        change : International Bank for Reconstruction             

        and Development                                 107        

       Digital games and learning: research and theory             

        : Whitton, Nicola                               214        

       Digital paper: a manual for research and                    

        writing with library and internet materials :              

        Abbott, Andrew                                  1          

       Doing business 2016: measuring regulatory                   

        quality and efficiency : The World Bank         202        

       Doing surveys online : Toepoel, Vera             205        

       Dominant finance and stagnant economies : Sen,              

        Sunanda                                         191        

       Dreaming: a conceptual framework for philosophy             

        of mind and empirical research : Windt,                    

        Jennifer M                                      216 

        

       The dynamics of spectrum management: legacy,                

        technology and economics : Prasad, Rohit        168        

                                                                   

       Easy money: evolution of the global financial               

        system to the great bubble burst : Kaul, Vivek  121        

       Easy money: the greatest Ponzi scheme ever and              

        how it is set to destroy the global financial              

        system : Kaul, Vivek                            122        

       Econometric methods for analyzing economic                  

        development : Schaeffer, Peter V                184        

       The economic analysis of public policy :                    

        Bellinger, William K                            22         

       Economic growth and its distribution in India :             



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 41 

        Balakrishnan, Pulapre                           14         

       Economics : Acemoglu, Daron                      2          

       Economics and computation: an introduction to               

        algorithmic game theory, computational social              

        choice and fair division : Rothe, Irene         177        

       Economics for business : Mulhearn, Chris         150        

       The economics of derivatives : Somanathan, T V   197        

       Effective human resources management in small               

        and medium enterprises: global perspectives :              

        Machado, Carolina                               140        

       Emerging market multinationals: managing                    

        operational challenges for sustained                       

        international growth : Cuervo-Cazurra, Alvaro   51         

       Emotional intelligence at work : Singh, Dalip    194        

       Empirical research and writing: a political                 

        science student's practical guide : Powner,                

        Leanne C                                        167        

       Entrepreneurial finance: a global perspective :             

        Gibbons, Gary                                   81         

       Environmental conflict management : Clarke,                 

        Tracylee                                        48         

       Essentials of organizational behavior: an                   

        evidence based approach : Scandura, Terri A     183        

       Evaluation practice for projects with young                 

        people: a guide to creative research : Stuart,             

        Kaz                                             198        

       Excel statistics: a quick guide : Salkind, Neil             

        J                                               181        

       Executive finance and strategy: how to                      

        understand and use financial information to                

        set strategic goals : Tiffin, Ralph             203        

                                                                   

       Failure to millionaire: how I created a                     

        successful company and how you can too! :                  

        Raghava, Sivadas                                170        

       FDI in India: history, policy and the Asian                 

        perspective : Pant, Manoj                       160        

       The final energy crisis : Newman, Sheila         153 

        

       Financial accounting for management :                       

        Ramachandran, Neelakantan                       171        

       Financial management: concepts and applications             

        : Foerster, Stephen                             71         

       Financial management: text, problems and cases              

        : Khan, M Y                                     125        

       Financial services : Khan, M Y                   126        

       Foolproof: why safety can be dangerous and how              

        danger makes us safe : IP, Greg                 109        

       Fraud analytics using descriptive, predictive               

        and social network techniques: a guide to data             

        science for fraud detection : Baesens, Bart     13         

       From tart up to global success: the Zensar                  

        story : Natarajan, Ganesh                       152        

       Frontier and developing Asia: the next                      



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 42 

        generation of emerging markets : Schipke,                  

        Alfred                                          186        

       Fundamental statistics for the social and                   

        behavioral sciences : Tokunaga, Howard T        206        

       Fundamentals of advanced accounting : Hoyle,                

        Joe B                                           98         

       Fundamentals of investments: valuation and                  

        management : Jordan, Bradford D                 114        

       Fundamentals of statistical experimental design             

        and analysis : Easterling, Robert G             63         

                                                                   

       Getting India back on track: an action agenda               

        for reform : Debroy, Bibek                      54         

       Global derivative debacles: from theory to                  

        malpractice : Jacque, Laurent                   110        

       Global financial development report 2015-2016:              

        long term finance : World Bank Group            218        

       Global marketing: practical insights and                    

        international perspectives : Farrell, Carlyle   68         

       Going for gold: why gold will always remain the             

        eternal and enduring investment : Menon, Nanda  145        

       The golden tap: the inside story of hyper                   

        funded Indian startups : Deorah, Kashap         56         

       The great inflation: the rebirth of modern                  

        central banking : Bordo, Michael D              27         

       Great Shakespeare actors: Burbage to Branagh :              

        Wells, Stanley                                  212        

                                                                   

       Handbook of operations research applications at             

        railroads : Patty, Bruce W                      163        

       Handbook of simulation and financial risk                   

        management with practical case studies : Chan,             

        Ngai Hang                                       40         

       The hard thing about hard things: building a                

        business when there are no easy answers :                  

        Horowitz, Ben                                   97 

         

       Hard times : Dickens, Charles                    58         

       Horngren's accounting : Nobles, Tracie           155        

       Human relations for career and personal                     

        success: concepts, applications and skills :               

        DuBrin, Andrew J                                59         

       Human resource management : Mondy, R Wayne       148        

       Human resource management in public service:                

        paradoxes, processes and problems : Berman,                

        Evan M                                          24         

       Human resource management: functions,                       

        applications and skill development : Lussier,              

        Robert N                                        138        

       The hunchback of Notre Dame : Hugo, Victor       102        

                                                                   

       IBM SPSS by example: a practical guide to                   

        statistical data analysis : Elliott, Alan C     64         

       ICSSR research surveys and explorations:                    



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 43 

        economics: 3 volume set : ICSSR                 104        

       India 2050: a roadmap to sustainable prosperity             

        : Agarwala, Ramgopal                            4          

       India wins freedom: the complete version : Azad             

       , Maulana Abul Kalam                             11         

       India's development story : Kapila, Raj          116        

       India's spokesman abroad: letters, articles,                

        speeches and statements, 1933-1937 : Bose,                 

        Sisir Kumar                                     29         

       Indian economy since independence : Kapila, Uma  117        

       The Indian media business : Kohli-khandekar,                

        Vanita                                          128        

       Inferential models: reasoning with uncertainty              

        : Martin, Ryan                                  142        

       International and comparative employment                    

        relations: national regulation, global changes             

        : Bamber, Greg J                                15         

       International business : Aswathappa, K           8          

       International debt statistics 2016 : World Bank             

        Group                                           219        

       International entrepreneurship: starting,                   

        developing and managing a global venture :                 

        Hisrich, Robert D                               95         

       International human resource management :                   

        Harzing, Anne-Wil                               89         

       Introduction to financial mathematics :                     

        Hastings, Kevin J                               91         

       An introduction to quantitative finance: a                  

        three principle approach : Ting, Christopher               

        Hian Ann                                        204        

       An introduction to R for spatial analysis and               

        mapping : Brunsdon, Chris                       34         

       An introduction to research, analysis and                   

        writing: practical skills for social science               

        students : Newsome, Bruce Oliver                154 

        

       Inventory control : Axsater, Sven                9          

       Inventory management: advanced methods for                  

        managing inventory within business systems :               

        Relph, Geoff                                    173        

       Ivanhoe : Scott, Sir Walter                      189        

                                                                   

       Kashmir's contested pasts: narratives, sacred               

        geographies and the historical imagination :               

        Zutshi, Chitralekha                             221        

                                                                   

       Lady Chatterley's lover : Lawrence, D H          135        

       Leaders and the leadership process: readership,             

        self assessments and applications : Pierce,                

        Jon L                                           165        

       Leadership : theory and practice : Northouse,               

        Peter G                                         156        

       Leadership is half the story: rethinking                    

        followership, leadership and collaboration :               



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 44 

        Hurwitz, Marc                                   103        

       The leadership odyssey: from darkness to light              

        : Singh, Pritam                                 195        

       Leadership: contemporary critical perspectives              

        : Carroll, Brigid                               38         

       Leadership: enhancing the lessons of experience             

        : Hughes, Richard L                             100        

       The lean supply chain: managing the challenge               

        at Tesco : Evans, Barry                         67         

       Learning group leadership: an experiential                  

        approach : Kottler, Jeffrey A                   130        

       Legal aspects of business : Pathak, Akhileshwar  162        

       The legal environment of business: a critical               

        thinking approach : Kubasek, Nancy K            131        

       The lives of others : Mukherjee, Neel            149        

       The logic of American politics : Kernell,                   

        Samuel                                          124        

       Logistics and retail management: emerging                   

        issues and new challenges in the retail supply             

        chain : Fernie, John                            69         

                                                                   

       Macroeconomics : Boyes, William                  32         

       Macroeconomics : Burda, Michael                  36         

       Macroeconomics: theory and policy : Dwivedi, D              

        N                                               61         

       The magnetic organization: attracting and                   

        retaining the best talent : Bhattacharyya,                 

        Dipak Kumar                                     25         

       Making money: coin, currency and the coming of              

        capitalism : Desan, Christine                   57         

       Management and business research :                          

        Easterby-Smith, Mark                            62         

       Management science modeling : Albright, S                   

        Christian                                       6 

          

       Manager to CEO: 9 signposts to the top job :                

        Vieira, Walter                                  209        

       Managerial economics : Png, Ivan                 166        

       Managerial economics and business strategy :                

        Baye, Michael R                                 20         

       Managing diversity and inclusion: an                        

        international perspective : Syed, Jawad         201        

       The market research toolbox: a concise guide                

        for beginners : McQuarrie, Edward F             143        

       Marketing management : Ramaswamy, V S            172        

       Media construction of environment and                       

        sustainability in India : Nambiar, Prithi       151        

       Mergers, acquisitions and other restructuring               

        activities : DcPamphilis, Donald M              53         

       Microeconometrics in business management :                  

        Wisniewski, Jerzy Witold                        217        

       Microeconomics: a global text : Whitehead, Judy             

        A                                               213        

       Microeconomics: equilibrium and efficiency :                



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 45 

        Raa, Thijs Ten                                  169        

       Mid wicket tales: from Trumper to Tendulkar :               

        Giridhar, S                                     82         

       Mixed methods research: a guide to the field :              

        Clark, Vicki L Plano                            47         

       Modeling techniques in predictive analytics                 

        with Python and R: a guide to data science :               

        Miller, Thomas W                                147        

       Modern classical economics and reality: a                   

        spectral analysis of the theory of value and               

        distribution : Mariolis, Theodore               141        

       Monitoring and evaluation training: a                       

        systematic approach : Chaplowe, Scott G         42         

       Mr Putin: operative in the kremlin : Hill,                  

        Fiona                                           94         

       Multinational management: a casebook on Asia's              

        global market leaders : Segers, Rien T          190        

                                                                   

       Networks and institutions in Europe's emerging              

        markets : Schoenman, Roger                      187        

       The new Asia: business strategies for the                   

        economic region that is shaking up the world :             

        James, David                                    111        

       The new normal: finding a balance between                   

        individual rights and the common good :                    

        Etzioni, Amitai                                 66         

       Nonparametric statistics in health care                     

        research: statistics for small samples and                 

        unusual distributions : Pett, Marjorie A        164        

                                                                   

       Operating in emerging markets: a guide to                   

        management and strategy in the new                         

        international economy : Ciravegna, Luciano      46  

        

       Organizational behavior : McShane, Steven L      144        

       Organizational ethics: a practical approach :               

        Johnson, Craig E                                113        

       Organized crime: analyzing illegal activities,              

        criminal structures and extra legal governance             

        : Lampe, Klaus Von                              134        

                                                                   

       Performancestat potential: a leadership                     

        strategy for producing results : Behn, Robert              

        D                                               21         

       Post Hindu India: a discourse on Dalit Bahujan,             

        socio spiritual and scientific revolution :                

        Ilaiah, Kancha                                  105        

       The power of humor at the workplace :                       

        Sathyanarayana, K                               182        

       Practical business analytics using SAS: a hands             

        on guide : Konasani, Venkat Reddy               129        

       Practical financial modelling: the development              

        and audit of cash flow models : Swan, Jonathan  200        

       The practice of survey research: theory and                 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 46 

        applications : Ruel, Erin E                     178        

       Principles of economics in context : Goodwin,               

        Neva                                            84         

       The prisoner of zenda : Hope, Anthony            96         

       The process of economic development : Cypher,               

        James M                                         52         

       Production and operations management : Chary, S             

        N                                               43         

       Project management: the managerial process :                

        Gray, Clifford F                                87         

       Projects: planning, analysis, selection,                    

        financing, implementation and review : Chandra             

       , Prasanna                                       41         

       Pygmalion : Shaw, George Bernard                 193        

                                                                   

       Qualitative methods in business research :                  

        Eriksson, Paivi                                 65         

       Qualitative social research: contemporary                   

        methods for the digital age : Waller, Vivienne  211        

                                                                   

       Remembering Jawaharlal Nehru: a life dedicated              

        to the Nation : Sharma, Anand                   192        

       Rule based investing: designing effective                   

        quantitative strategies for foreign exchange,              

        interest rates, emerging market : Hsu, Chiente  99         

                                                                   

       Saving the city: the great financial crisis of              

        1914 : Roberts, Richard                         175        

       Scaling the tail: managing profitable growth in             

        emerging markets : Park, Seung Ho               161        

       Security analysis: principles and technique :               

        Graham, Benjamin                                86  

        

       Service marketing: integrating customer focus               

        across the firm : Zeithaml, Valarie A           220        

       Show me the evidence: Obama's fight for rigor               

        and evidence in social policy : Haskins, Ron    90         

       Social marketing: changing behaviors for good :             

        Lee, Nancy R                                    137        

       The son of the moment : Ahmed, Nazir             5          

       SRK and global Bollywood : Dudrah, Rajinder      60         

       Statistics for spatial data : Cressie, Noel A    50         

       Stochastic processes: theory for applications :             

        Gallager, Robert G                              77         

       Straightforward statistics : Bowen, Chieh-Chen   30         

       Strategic social marketing : French, Jeff        73         

                                                                   

       Taj Mahal : Verma, Som Prakash                   207        

       There's a stat for that!: what to do and when               

        to do it : Frey, Bruce B                        74         

       Thieves of state: why corruption threatens                  

        global security : Chayes, Sarah                 44         

       Time series analysis: forecasting and control :             

        Box, George E P                                 31         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 47 

       Total leadership: be a better leader, have a                

        richer life : Friedman, Stewart D               75         

                                                                   

       Uncertainty expectations and financial                      

        instability: reviving Allais's lost theory of              

        psychological time : Barthalon, Eric            19         

       Under new public management: institutional                  

        ethnographies of changing front line work :                

        Griffith, Alison I                              88         

       Understanding global cultures: metaphorical                 

        journeys through 34 nations, clusters of                   

        nations, continents and diversity : Gannon,                

        Martin J                                        78         

       The unmanageable consumer : Gabriel, Yiannis     76         

       Using IBM SPSS statistics: an interactive hands             

        on approach : Aldrich, James O                  7          

       Using R with multivariate statistics :                      

        Schumackaer, Randall E                          188        

                                                                   

       Vagaries of value: basic issues in value theory             

        : Rescher, Nicholas                             174        

                                                                   

       What is the Quran?: message of the Quran in                 

        simple English : Kidwai, Abdur Raheem           127        

       When teams work best: 6000 team members and                 

        leaders tell what it takes to succeed :                    

        LaFasto, Frank                                  132        

       Who cheats and how?: scams, fraud and the dark              

        side of the corporate world : Banerjee, Robin   17         

       Why India is not a great power (yet) : Karnad,              

        Bharat                                          118 

        

       Winning a billion consumers: a disruptive                   

        approach for success in India : Joshi, Atul     115        

       Women entrepreneurship : Waghmare, A B           210        

       The women of the Mahabharata: the question of               

        truth : Badrinath, Chaturvedi                   12         

       Womentrepreneurs: inspiring stories of success              

        : Karpal, Avinash                               119        

       Workouts in intermediate microeconomics :                   

        Bergstrom, Theodore C                           23         

       World development and economic systems: theory              

        and applications : Cohen, S I                   49         

       Worlds at war: the 2500 year struggle between               

        East and West : Pagden, Anthony                 158        

 

New Arrivals (Documents) May 2016 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Abbott, Andrew                                    1          

      Acemoglu, Daron                                   2          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 48 

      Aczel, Amir D                                     3          

      Agarwala, Ramgopal                                4          

      Ahmed, Nazir                                      5          

      Albright, S Christian                             6          

      Aldrich, James O                                  7          

      Aswathappa, K                                     8          

      Axsater, Sven                                     9          

      Ayres, Robert U                                   10         

      Azad, Maulana Abul Kalam                          11         

                                                                   

      Badrinath, Chaturvedi                             12         

      Baesens, Bart                                     13         

      Balakrishnan, Pulapre                             14         

      Bamber, Greg J                                    15         

      Bamber, Matt                                      16         

      Banerjee, Robin                                   17         

      Banks, David L                                    18         

      Barthalon, Eric                                   19         

      Baye, Michael R                                   20         

      Behn, Robert D                                    21         

      Bellinger, William K                              22         

      Bergstrom, Theodore C                             23         

      Berman, Evan M                                    24         

      Bhandarker, Asha                                  195        

      Bhattacharyya, Dipak Kumar                        25         

      Bischoping, Katherine                             26         

      Bitner, Mary Jo                                   220        

      Bordo, Michael D                                  27         

      Bose, Madhuri                                     28         

      Bose, Sisir Kumar                                 29         

      Bose, Sugata                                      29         

      Bowen, Chieh-Chen                                 30         

      Bowman, James S                                   24         

      Box, George E P                                   31         

      Boyes, William                                    32         

      Brennan, Bartley A                                131        

      Broadie, Mark                                     6          

      Brown, Richard PC                                 37         

      Browne, M Neil                                    131        

      Bruner, Robert F                                  33         

      Brunsdon, Chris                                   34         

      Burayidi, Michael A                               35         

      Burda, Michael                                    36         

                                                                   

      Campbell, Haarry F                                37         

      Carroll, Brigid                                   38         

      Catmull, Edwin E                                  39         

      Chan, Ngai Hang                                   40         

      Chandra, Prasanna                                 41         

      Chandrasekhar, C P                                104        

      Chaplowe, Scott G                                 42         

      Chary, S N                                        43         

      Chayes, Sarah                                     44         

      Cher, Sangiita Yoong Wei                          80         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 49 

      Chipman, John S                                   45 

         

      Ciravegna, Luciano                                46         

      Clark, Vicki L Plano                              47         

      Clarke, Tracylee                                  48         

      Cohen, S I                                        49         

      Comber, Lex                                       34         

      Cosgrove, Andrew                                  161        

      Costa, Cathy                                      196        

      Cousins, J Bradly                                 42         

      Cressie, Noel A                                   50         

      Cuervo-Cazurra, Alvaro                            51         

      Cunningham, James B                               7          

      Curphy, Gordon J                                  100        

      Cypher, James M                                   52         

                                                                   

      DaSilva, Carlos M                                 81         

      DcPamphilis, Donald M                             53         

      Debroy, Bibek                                     54         

      Dempsey, Deborah                                  211        

      Denis, Daniel J                                   55         

      Deorah, Kashap                                    56         

      Desai, Gautam V                                   87         

      Desan, Christine                                  57         

      Dickens, Charles                                  58         

      Dietz, James L                                    52         

      Dodd, David L                                     86         

      Dolvin, Steven D                                  114        

      Doran, Katheryn                                   101        

      Doupnik, Timothy S                                98         

      DuBrin, Andrew J                                  59         

      Dudrah, Rajinder                                  60         

      Dwivedi, D N                                      61         

                                                                   

      Eades, Kenneth M                                  33         

      Easterby-Smith, Mark                              62         

      Easterling, Robert G                              63         

      Edan, James                                       150        

      Elliott, Alan C                                   64         

      Englar-Carlson, Matt                              130        

      Eriksson, Paivi                                   65         

      Etzioni, Amitai                                   66         

      Evans, Barry                                      67         

                                                                   

      Farquharson, Karen                                211        

      Farrell, Carlyle                                  68         

      Fernie, John                                      69         

      Fitzgerald, Robert                                46         

      Florio, Massimo                                   70         

      Foerster, Stephen                                 71         

      Ford, Jackie                                      38         

      Fox, John                                         72         

      French, Jeff                                      73         

      Frey, Bruce B                                     74         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 50 

      Friedman, Stewart D                               75         

      Fuchs, Bernhard                                   60         

                                                                   

      Gabriel, Yiannis                                  76         

      Gaddy, Clifford G                                 94 

         

      Gallager, Robert G                                77         

      Gannon, Martin J                                  78         

      Gazso, Amber                                      26         

      Ghosh, B N                                        79         

      Ghosh, Jayati                                     104        

      Giap, Tan Khee                                    80         

      Gibbons, Gary                                     81         

      Gillespie, Brian Joseph                           178        

      Ginnett, Robert C                                 100        

      Giridhar, S                                       82         

      Glinow, Mary Ann Von                              144        

      Goldstein, Morris                                 83         

      Goodwin, Neva                                     84         

      Goyal, Ashima                                     85         

      Graham, Benjamin                                  86         

      Gray, Clifford F                                  87         

      Gremler, Dwayne D                                 220        

      Griffin, Matthew T                                199        

      Griffith, Alison I                                88         

                                                                   

      Harris, Jonathan                                  84         

      Harzing, Anne-Wil                                 89         

      Hasan, Mushirul                                   5          

      Haskins, Ron                                      90         

      Hastings, Kevin J                                 91         

      Havaldar, Krishna K                               92         

      Hawking, Stephen W                                93         

      Hendon, John R                                    138        

      Hill, Fiona                                       94         

      Hisrich, Robert D                                 81,95      

      Hope, Anthony                                     96         

      Horowitz, Ben                                     97         

      Hoyle, Joe B                                      98         

      Hsu, Chiente                                      99         

      Hudgins, Sylvia C                                 176        

      Hughes, Richard L                                 100        

      Hughes, William                                   101        

      Hugo, Victor                                      102        

      Hurwitz, Marc                                     103        

      Hurwitz, Samantha                                 103        

                                                                   

      ICSSR                                             104        

      Ilaiah, Kancha                                    105        

      Inch, Edward S                                    106        

      Insua, David Rios                                 18         

      International Bank for Reconstruction and                    

       Development                                      107        

      Inwood, Gregory J                                 108        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 51 

      IP, Greg                                          109        

      Ivankova, Nataliya V                              47         

                                                                   

      Jackson, Paul R                                   62         

      Jacobson, Gary                                    124        

      Jacque, Laurent                                   110        

      Jain, P K                                         125        

      James, David                                      111        

      James, Marlon                                     112  

       

      Jenkins, Gwilym M                                 31         

      Johns, Carolyn M                                  108        

      Johnson, Craig E                                  113        

      Jordan, Bradford D                                114        

      Joshi, Atul                                       115        

      Joshi, Rohit                                      3          

                                                                   

      Kadre, Shailendra                                 129        

      Kakani, Ram Kumar                                 171        

      Kalive, Prameela                                  152        

      Kaminsky, Graciela L                              83         

      Kapila, Raj                                       116        

      Kapila, Uma                                       116-117    

      Karnad, Bharat                                    118        

      Karpal, Avinash                                   119        

      Karve, Irawati                                    120        

      Kaul, Vivek                                       121-122    

      Kent, Raymond A                                   123        

      Kernell, Samuel                                   124        

      Khan, M Y                                         125-126    

      Kidwai, Abdur Raheem                              127        

      Kohli-khandekar, Vanita                           128        

      Konasani, Venkat Reddy                            129        

      Kotler, Philip                                    137        

      Kottler, Jeffrey A                                130        

      Kouassi, Eugenc                                   184        

      Kousser, Thad                                     124        

      Kovalainen, Anne                                  65         

      Kubasek, Nancy K                                  131        

      Kundu, Sumit                                      46         

                                                                   

      LaFasto, Frank                                    132        

      Laibson, David                                    2          

      Lal, Jawahar                                      133        

      Lampe, Klaus Von                                  134        

      Lang, Tim                                         76         

      Lansbury, Russell D                               15         

      Larson, Carl                                      132        

      Larson, Erik W                                    87         

      Lavery, Jonathan                                  101        

      Lawrence, D H                                     135        

      LeDuc, Lawrence                                   136        

      Lee, Nancy R                                      137        

      List, John A                                      2          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 52 

      Liu, Chuanhai                                     142        

      Lussier, Robert N                                 138        

                                                                   

      Mabey, Christopher                                139        

      Machado, Carolina                                 140        

      Mader, Elke                                       60         

      Margolis, Greg                                    90         

      Mariolis, Theodore                                141        

      Martin, Ryan                                      142        

      Martocchio, Joseph J                              148        

      Mason, Robert                                     67         

      Matsumura, Ella Mae                               155        

      Mattison, Brenda                                  155  

       

      Maynard, Lucy                                     198        

      Mayrhofer, Wolfgang                               139        

      McNeely, Joseph B                                 196        

      McQuarrie, Edward F                               143        

      McShane, Steven L                                 144        

      Melo, Pedro                                       140        

      Melvin, Michael                                   32         

      Menon, Nanda                                      145        

      Merchant, Rajeev                                  111        

      Miller, Jane E                                    146        

      Miller, Thomas W                                  114,147    

      Milner, Catherince                                173        

      Mondy, R Wayne                                    148        

      Mukherjee, Neel                                   149        

      Mulhearn, Chris                                   150        

                                                                   

      Nageswaran, V Anantha                             197        

      Namakumari, S                                     172        

      Nambiar, Prithi                                   151        

      Natarajan, Ganesh                                 152        

      Nelson, Julie                                     84         

      Newburry, William                                 51         

      Newman, Sheila                                    153        

      Newsome, Bruce Oliver                             154        

      Newstrom, John W                                  165        

      Niemi, Richard G                                  136        

      Nobles, Tracie                                    155        

      Norris, Pippa                                     136        

      Northouse, Peter G                                156        

                                                                   

      O'Connor, David E                                 157        

      Ozbilgin, Mustafa                                 201        

                                                                   

      Pagden, Anthony                                   158        

      Pandian, M S S                                    159        

      Pant, Manoj                                       160        

      Park, Seung Ho                                    51,161     

      Parry, Simon                                      16         

      Pathak, Akhileshwar                               162        

      Patnaik, Prabhat                                  104        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 53 

      Patty, Bruce W                                    163        

      Peterson, Tarla Rai                               48         

      Pett, Marjorie A                                  164        

      Pickering-Bernheim, Nancy                         196        

      Pierce, Jon L                                     165        

      Pillai, Rajnandini                                78         

      Pinnington, Ashly H                               89         

      Png, Ivan                                         166        

      Powner, Leanne C                                  167        

      Prasad, Rohit                                     168        

                                                                   

      Raa, Thijs Ten                                    169        

      Raghava, Sivadas                                  170        

      Raghunath, V J                                    82         

      Rai, Snigdha                                      195        

      Ramachandran, Neelakantan                         171        

      Ramaswamy, V S                                    172   

      

      Randong, Yuan                                     80         

      Reinhart, Carmen M                                83         

      Relph, Geoff                                      173        

      Rescher, Nicholas                                 174        

      Rios, Jesus                                       18         

      Roach, Brian                                      84         

      Roberts, Richard                                  175        

      Rose, Peter S                                     176        

      Rothe, Irene                                      177        

      Rouncefield, Caroline                             198        

      Ruel, Erin E                                      178        

                                                                   

      Saki                                              179        

      Saldana, Johnny                                   180        

      Salkind, Neil J                                   181        

      Saravanan, Palanisamy                             3          

      Sathyanarayana, K                                 182        

      Scandura, Terri A                                 183        

      Schaefer, Thomas F                                98         

      Schaeffer, Peter V                                184        

      Scherbaum, Charles A                              185        

      Schill, Micheal J                                 33         

      Schipke, Alfred                                   186        

      Schoenman, Roger                                  187        

      Schumackaer, Randall E                            188        

      Scott, Sir Walter                                 189        

      Segers, Rien T                                    190        

      Sen, Sunanda                                      191        

      Sharma, Anand                                     192        

      Shaw, George Bernard                              193        

      Shockley, Kristen M                               185        

      Singh, Dalip                                      194        

      Singh, Pritam                                     195        

      Smith, Dorothy E                                  88         

      Soifer, Steven D                                  196        

      Somanathan, T V                                   197        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 54 

      Sounderpandian, Jayavel                           3          

      Sparks, Leigh                                     69         

      Sridhar, Varadharajan                             168        

      Srivastava, Deepika                               160        

      Srivastava, Seema                                 133        

      Stuart, Kaz                                       198        

      Sue, Valerie M                                    199        

      Swan, Jonathan                                    200        

      Syed, Jawad                                       201        

                                                                   

      Taylor, Scott                                     38         

      Tellis, Ashley J                                  54         

      Thorpe, Richard                                   62         

      Tiffin, Ralph                                     203        

      Ting, Christopher Hian Ann                        204        

      Toepoel, Vera                                     205        

      Tokunaga, Howard T                                206        

      Trevor, Reece                                     54         

      Tsoulfidis, Lefteris                              141        

      Tudor, Kristen H                                  106 

        

      Ungson, Gerardo R                                 161        

                                                                   

      Van Wart, Montgomery R                            24         

      Vane, Howard R                                    150        

      Varian, Hal R                                     23         

      Vavreck, Lynn                                     124        

      Verbeke, Wouter                                   13         

      Verma, Som Prakash                                207        

      Verne, Jules                                      208        

      Vieira, Walter                                    209        

      Vlasselaer, Veronique Van                         13         

                                                                   

      Waghmare, A B                                     210        

      Wagner, William E                                 178        

      Wailes, Nick                                      15         

      Waller, Vivienne                                  211        

      Wells, Stanley                                    212        

      West, Jonathan P                                  24         

      Whitehead, Judy A                                 213        

      Whitton, Nicola                                   214        

      Williams, Densil A                                215        

      Windt, Jennifer M                                 216        

      Winston, Wayne L                                  6          

      Wisniewski, Jerzy Witold                          217        

      Wong, Hoi Ying                                    40         

      Woodward, Wayne A                                 64         

      The World Bank                                    202        

      World Bank Group                                  218-219    

      Wright, Chris F                                   15         

                                                                   

      Zakir, Mohammed                                   5          

      Zeithaml, Valarie A                               220        

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 55 

New Arrivals (Documents) May 2016 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      Academic writing                                  167        

      Accounting                                        98,133,155 

                                                        171        

      Acquisitions                                      53         

      Actresses                                         212        

      Administrative agencies                           54         

      Advanced accounting                               98         

      Adversarial risk analysis                         18         

      American politics                                 124        

      Analysis                                                     

         -Variance                                      55         

      Analytics                                         13,129,147 

      Annual ranking                                    202        

      Architecture                                                 

         -Mogul                                         207        

      Autonomy                                          28         

                                                                   

      Bank                                              176        

         -Fraud                                         17         

      Bank examination                                  83         

      Bank management                                   176        

      Banking                                           176        

      Barack                                            90         

      Barack Obama                                      90         

      Behavior modification                             137        

      Biography                                         28,120,192 

      Bose                                                         

         -Subhas Chandra                                28-29      

      Brahmanism                                        105        

      Business                                          150        

         -Politics                                      187        

      Business Communication                            182        

      Business enterprises                              16         

         -Finance                                       200        

      Business ethics                                   113        

      Business indicators                               202        

      Business law                                      162        

      Business logistics                                67,69      

      Business marketing                                92         

      Business mathematics                              91         

      Business network                                  187        

      Business planning                                 129,163    

      Business regulation                               202        

      Business research                                 62,65,185  

      Business schools                                             

         -Management                                    139        

      Business statistics                               3          

      Business strategies                               111        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 56 

      Business Women                                    119        

      Businessmen0Biography                             56         

      Businesswomen                                     210        

                                                                   

      Capital investments                               218        

      Capital investments management                    41         

      Charts                                            199        

      City planning                                     35         

      Commerce                                          150  

       

      Commercial crimes                                 17         

      Commercial law                                    131        

      Common good                                       66         

      Community development                             196        

      Comparative government                            136        

      Comparative industrial relations                  15         

      Comparing democracies                             136        

      Computer                                                     

         -Service industry                              152        

      Computer games                                               

         -Research                                      214        

      Computer program language                         34         

      Conflict management                               48         

      Consumer behavior                                 76         

      Consumers                                         76         

      Consumers psychology                              76         

      Contemporary                                      38         

      Contract law                                      162        

      Corporate culture                                 39,113     

      Corporations                                      17         

      Corporations finance                              33         

      Correspondence                                    29         

      Corrupt practices                                 17         

      Cosmology                                         93         

      Cost accounting                                   133        

      Cost effectiveness                                37,70      

      Creative ability                                  39         

      Cricket                                           82         

      Cricket anecdotes                                 82         

      Cricket history                                   82         

      Crime                                             134        

      Critical thinking                                 101,106    

      Criticism                                                    

         -Interpretation                                127        

      Cross cultural orientation                        78         

      Cross cultural studies                            78         

      Cultural pluralism                                35         

      Customer                                                     

         -Marketing                                     220        

      Customer relations                                115        

      Customs                                                      

         -Fiction                                       179        

                                                                   

      Dalits                                            105        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 57 

      Danger perception                                 109        

      Data processing                                   188        

      Debts                                             219        

      Deciphering economics                             157        

      Decision making                                   16,37      

      Democracy                                         136        

      Demographic change                                107        

      Derivative securities                             110,197    

      Development economics                             184        

      Distance                                                     

         -Frontier                                      202        

      Diversity management                              201        

      Doing business                                    202  

       

      Doing surveys                                                

         -Online                                        205        

      Domestic firms                                    202        

      Drama                                             193        

         -Actors                                        212        

      Dreams                                                       

         -Philosophy                                    216        

                                                                   

      Econometrics                                      45,177,184 

      Economic conditions                               80,104,117 

         -Asia                                          186        

      Economic development                              4,14,49,52 

                                                        80,85,107, 

                                                        116,184,   

                                                        186,218    

      Economic growth                                   14         

      Economic history                                  4,27,57,   

                                                        104,117,   

                                                        121,186    

      Economic policy                                   22,54,80,  

                                                        107,       

                                                        116-117,   

                                                        187        

      Economics                                         2,23,49,61 

                                                        79,84,104, 

                                                        111,141,   

                                                        150,157,   

                                                        163,169,   

                                                        175,177,   

                                                        197        

         -Business                                      150        

      Economy                                           117        

      Educational statistics                            74         

      Emerging market                                   46         

      Emotional intelligence                            194        

      Employee retention                                25         

      Employee selection                                25         

      England                                                      

         -Economic conditions                           57         

      Entrepreneurs                                     202        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 58 

      Entrepreneurship                                  51,81,95,  

                                                        97,119,140 

                                                        170,210    

         -India                                         56         

      Environment                                       151        

      Environmental conflict management                 48         

      Epistemology                                      174        

      Evaluation                                        42         

      Evaluation practice                               198        

      Evaluation research                               90         

      Excel statistics                                  181        

      Executive ability                                 209        

      Experimental design                               63         

      Export marketing                                  68         

                                                                   

      Feature films                                     135        

      Fiction                                                      

      Finance                                           16,33,40,  

                                                        71,81,110, 

                                                        121-122,   

                                                        126,176,   

                                                        204,219    

      Financial accounting                              171        

      Financial crises                                  10,83,116, 

                                                        122,175,   

                                                        191        

         -History                                       122        

      Financial instability                             19         

      Financial institutions                            126        

      Financial management                              16,71,125  

      Financial mathematics                             91         

      Financial services                                176        

         -Industry                                      126        

      Financial statements                              203        

      Financial statements analysis                     125        

      Flower vending                                    193        

      Followership                                      103        

      Foreign exchange                                  83         

      Foreign politics                                  11         

      Foreign relations                                 118        

      Fossil fuels                                      153        

      Fraud analytics                                   13         

      Fundamental statistics                            206        

                                                                   

      Game theory                                       18,177     

      Gandhian economics                                79         

      Global                                                       

         -Bollywood                                     60         

      Global financial crisis                           116        

      Global management                                 140        

      Global marketing                                  68         

      Gold purchasing                                   145        

      Government policy                                 66         

      Group relations                                              



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 59 

         -Training                                      130        

                                                                   

      Handbook                                                     

         -Financial risk                                40         

      Hinduism                                          105        

      Historiography                                    221        

      History                                           11,93,96,  

                                                        112,149    

      HRM                                               138,148    

      Human resource management                         24,89,138, 

                                                        140,148    

      Human services                                    88         

      Humor                                                        

         -Workplace                                     182        

                                                                   

      IBM                                               7          

      ICSSR                                             104        

      Independence movements                            28         

      India                                                        

         -Economic policy                                          

 

      Indian economy                                    85,117     

      Indian media                                      128        

      Indian National Congress                          192        

      Individual behavior                               144        

      Industrial management                             6,209,217  

      Industrial policy                                 160        

      Industrial psychology                             59,194     

      Industrial relations                              15         

      Industrialization                                            

         -India                                         104        

      Inference                                         142        

      Inflation finance                                 27         

      Institutional ethnographies                       88         

      Integrated software                               199        

      International business                            8          

         -Enterprises                                   81,95,161, 

                                                        190        

      International business enterprises                46,51,95   

      International cooperation                         51         

      International economic relations                  111        

      International economy                             46         

      International finance                             191,       

                                                        218-219    

      International relations                           158        

      International security                            44         

      International trade                                          

         -Developing countries                          161        

      Internationals management                         95         

      Internet surveys                                  205        

      Interpersonal communication                       106        

      Interpersonal relations                           59         

      Inventory control                                 9,173      

      Investment                                        86         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 60 

      Investment analysis                               86         

      Investment banking                                126        

      Investments                                       19,99,114, 

                                                        145,160    

      Investments policy                                160        

      Islamic architecture                              207        

      Ivanhoe                                           189        

                                                                   

      Kashmir                                                      

         -Contested pasts                               221        

      Knowledge management                              140        

                                                                   

      Labor policy                                      15         

      Law                                               162        

      Leaders                                           165        

      Leadership                                        21,38,75,  

                                                        100,103,   

                                                        130,132,   

                                                        139,156,   

                                                        165,195    

         -Case studies                                  156        

      Leadership behavior                               100        

      Learning                                          214        

      Legal aspects                                     162        

 

      Library research                                  1          

      Linear models                                     72         

      Linear models statistics                          72         

      Logic                                             101        

                                                                   

      Macroeconomics                                    32,61      

      Mahabharata                                       12,120     

      Management                                        97         

      Management research                               62         

      Management science                                6,185      

      Managerial accounting                             16,203     

      Managerial economics                              20,36,150, 

                                                        166,217    

      Manners                                           179        

      Manufacturing industries                          215        

      Marketing                                         68,92,137, 

                                                        143,172    

      Marketing management                              172        

      Marketing research                                143        

      Materials management                              43         

      Mathematical models                               6,31,200,  

                                                        204        

      Mathematical statistics                           63-64,142  

      Mathematics                                       50         

      Media                                             128        

      Media business                                    128        

      Medicine                                                     

         -Statistical methods                           164        

      Mergers                                           53         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 61 

      Mess media                                        128        

      Methodology                                       178        

      Microeconomics                                    23,169,213 

                                                        217        

      Microsoft Excel                                   200        

      Microsoft Office                                  199        

      Military policy                                   118        

      Modeling                                          53         

      Modeling techniques                               147        

      Modern classical economics                        141        

      Modern project management                         87         

      Money law                                                    

         -Legislation                                   57         

      Multinational corporations                        8          

      Multinational management                          190        

      Multivariate analysis                             146,188    

         -Statistics                                    55         

                                                                   

      Nationalists                                                 

         -India                                         28         

      Nehru Jawaharlal                                  192        

      New business enterprises                          56,81,97,  

                                                        170        

      Nonparametric statistics                          164        

      Notre Dame                                        102        

      Novel                                             5,112,149, 

                                                        189,208 

    

      Obama                                             90         

      Operations management                             43         

      Operations research                               62,163     

      Organization strategy                             87         

      Organizational behavior                           59,144,183 

      Organizational change                             21,183     

      Organizational development and change             140        

      Organizational effectiveness                      39,42,103  

      Organized crime                                   134        

                                                                   

      Paris history                                     102        

      Personnel management                              25,89,138, 

                                                        148        

      Philosophy                                        174        

      Political corruption                              44         

      Political economy                                 177        

      Political planning                                21,108     

      Political science                                            

         - Authorship                                   167        

         -Research                                      167        

      Politics                                                     

         -Government                                    94,124,192 

      Portfolio management                              99         

      Power resources                                   10,153     

      Prediction theory                                 31         

      Predictive analytics                              147        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 62 

      Presentation                                                 

         -Graphics software                             199        

      Presidents                                                   

         -Russia                                        94         

      Probabilities                                     142        

      Production management                             43,173     

      Production planning                               9          

      Project management                                41,87      

      Public administration                             21,54,108  

      Public interest                                   66         

      Public investments                                218        

      Public management                                 88,108     

      Public opinion                                    151        

      Public policy                                     22         

      Putin                                             94         

                                                                   

      Qualitative                                                  

         -Social research                               211        

      Qualitative research                              26,65,123, 

                                                        180        

      Quality                                                      

         -Work life                                     75         

      Quantitative method                               123        

      Quantitative research                             185        

         -Methodology                                   123        

      Quran                                             127        

                                                                   

      R                                                 34,188     

      Radio frequency                                              

         -Allocation                                    168        

      Reasoning                                         106 

        

      Regression analysis                               72         

      Report writing                                    1          

      Research                                          1,178      

      Research methodology                              47         

      Retail                                                       

         -Trade management                              69         

      Risk assessment                                   18         

      Risk management                                   109        

      Russia                                                       

         -Federation                                    94         

                                                                   

      SAS                                               129        

      Self employed                                                

         -Women                                         119        

      Service marketing                                 220        

      Shah Rukh Khan                                    60         

      Shakespeare                                                  

         -Actor                                         212        

      Short stories                                     179        

      Simulation methods                                40         

      Sleep                                                        

         -Research                                      216        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 63 

      Small business                                    215        

      Social classes                                    193        

      Social conditions                                 58         

      Social group                                                 

         -Work                                          130        

      Social integration                                35         

      Social marketing                                  73,137     

      Social policy                                     4,54,90    

      Social science                                    154        

      Social sciences                                   30,47,64,  

                                                        181,206    

         -Research                                      154,180    

         -Textbooks                                     154        

      Social service                                    26         

      Social status                                     193        

      Social surveys                                    178        

      Social work                                                  

         -Administration                                196        

         -Great Britain                                 198        

      Spatial analysis                                  34,50      

         -Statistics                                    50         

      Spectrum management                               168        

      Speculation                                       86         

      SPSS                                              7,64       

         -Windows                                       7          

      Statesmen                                         29         

      Statistical methods                               30,64,72,  

                                                        181,206    

      Statistics                                        3,30,50    

      Stochastic processes                              77         

      Strategic management                              140        

      Strategic planning                                20,115,203 

      Success                                                      

         -Business                                      115,152,   

                                                        170, 

       

      Success in business                               59         

      Supply chain                                      67         

      Sustainable development                           10,151     

                                                                   

      Taj Mahal                                         207        

         -Agra                                          207        

      Tamil Nadu                                                   

         -Politics-Government                           159        

      Teams                                                        

         -Workplace                                     132        

      Technical writing                                 146        

      Terrorism                                         66         

      Time series                                                  

         -Analysis                                      31         

      Trade regulation                                  131        

      Training                                                     

         -Study and teaching                            42         

      Transfer functions                                31         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                            NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2016   

 64 

                                                                   

      Uncertainty                                                  

         -Mathematical models                           142        

                                                                   

      Values                                            174        

      Venture capital                                   81         

                                                                   

      Welfare economics                                 70         

      Women                                                        

         -Biography                                     12         

         -Business enterprises                          210        

      Work                                                         

         -Family                                        75         

      World Bank                                                   

         -Report                                        202        

      World development                                 49         

      Writing                                           146        

       

               

 

   

 


